


5 Axes CNC Slant Bend Horizontal Turning Center 3 Axes CNC Tube Bending Machine

We’re PRODUCERS and not a trading company. This difference guarantees high quality and control on products that otherwise couldn’t be 
done. 

Siamo una azienda che PRODUCE I PROPRI PRODOTTI e non un' impresa commerciale che si limita ad acquistare e rivendere prodotti di 
altri. Questa è una differenza importante che garantisce un controllo ed una costanza della qualità altrimenti impossibili.

Nous sommes FABRICANT, et non  pas une société commerciale qui achète à quelques usines, pour revendre à tout le monde. C’est ce qui 
fait la différence, et nous permet de garantir un contrôle et une qualité des produits sans faille.

Somo una compañía que produce internamente sus propios productos, no nos limitamos a comprar y vender articulos de otros. Esta es una 
caracteística muy importante que garatiza un control y una constáncia de calidad que de otro modo sería simplemente imposible.
 
Wir sind kein Handelsbetrieb, sondern Hersteller. Dieser kleine aber feine Unterschied gewährleistet eine ständige Qualitätskontrolle, welche 
ansonsten nicht möglich wäre. Damit ist jedoch auch ein enormer Arbeitsaufwand verbunden.

       VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized motorcycle 
workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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            VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only  
                       specialized motorcycle workshops can fix our products.
I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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2 x ESP44 Tower 
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 La linea di espositori per negozi è formata da un modulo base in laminato verniciato, delle dimensioni di cm 80x100 che consente 
diverse combinazioni.

 The shop furnishing line is a modular  basic panel with size of 80x100 cm which allows to create several furnishing solutions and 
real furnishing corners.

 Le présentoirs en partant d’un simple panneau de 80 X 100 cm.  en aluminium verni, ont une grande modularité et permettent de 
constituer différentes formes avec les mêmes panneaux.

 Die Aus dieser Akribie heraus ist unser neues Einrichtungskonzept entstanden. Die dafür verwendeten neuartigen Bauelemente 
aus lackiertem Aluminium wurden kreiert, so kann man mit denselben Elementen immer wieder neue Einrichtungsideen verwirklichen. 
Ausgehend vom Basiselement mit den Maßen 80 x 100 cm kann in der Tat vielfältig kombiniert werden.

VMC FURNISHING

ESP44

6 x ESP44 Corner 

6 x ESP44 Wall 

4 x ESP44 Totem 

4 x ESP44 Wall 
2 x ESP44 Tower 

Cod. ESP16

Cod. ESP20

Cod. ESP47



3

CRYSTAL

Pag. 9

FRAME PROTECTORS

Pag. 4

Pag. 37

TURN LIGHT INDICATOR

BILLY

SAFEROD

VISUAL

ALU LEVERS PROTECTION

KIT RISERS

Pag. 42

PIT LANE CARRIER 

Pag. 33



4

SAFEROD ALU LEVERS PROTECTION
Protezioni leve / Protection des leviers / Protección de palancas / Hebel Schutz

Directly from racing world needs, Valter Moto Components developed the new “SAFEROD” levers protections. These 
products are necessary in all motorbikes races to protect brake lever from an accidental press that could cause front wheel 
block. VMC protections are made with Ergal 7075 and are available for both brake and clutch levers. “SAFEROD” lever 
protections offer different adjusts to better fit on the bike and are available in black – blue – gold – red colours to find the 
best customer satisfaction. It is also available a “racing” brake lever protection specific for Ø16.5 handlebars ready to fix. 
Specific fixing kits for different bikes models are sold separately.

Dalle richieste ricevute dal mondo delle gare in pista Valter Moto Components ha sviluppato le nuove protezioni leve 
“SAFEROD”. Questi prodotti sono diventati obbligatori nelle competizioni per proteggere la leva freno dall’accidentale 
pressione, provocata da un contatto, che potrebbe causare il bloccaggio della ruota anteriore. Le protezioni leve VMC 
sono realizzate in Ergal 7075 e sono disponibili sia per la leva freno che per la leva frizione. Permettono diverse regolazioni 
e sono disponibili nei colori nero – blu – oro – rosso. È anche disponibile un modello di protezione leva freno anteriore 
“Racing” studiata per il montaggio sui semimanubri Ø16.5 e fornita completa di kit di montaggio. Gli attacchi specifici per i 
diversi modelli di moto sono venduti separatamente.

CRAFTSMANSHIP MEETS TECHNOLOGY SINCE 1998
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SAFEROD ALU LEVERS PROTECTION
Protezioni leve / Protection des leviers / Protección de palancas / Hebel Schutz

Model Year Code
APRILIA Single
RSV 1000 04 - 08 STA10
RSV 1000 Tuono 04 - 08 STA10
DUCATI Single
748 / 916 / 996 93 - 03 STA10
749 / 999 04 - 08 STA10
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 STA10
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 STA10
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 STA04
HONDA Single
ALL all STA01
KAWASAKI Single
Ninja 250 R 08 - 12 STA04
ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 06 STA04

07 - 08 STA18
09 - 14/ABS STA23

ZX 10 R 04 - 14/ABS STA18
ZZR 1400 R 09 - 13 STA04
ER 6N 05 - 08 STA04

09 - 12 STA23
Z 750 /R 03 - 13/ABS STA04
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS STA04
Z 1000 / SX 03 - 13/ABS STA04

Model Year Code
SUZUKI Single
GSX 600 R 04 - 05 not required

06 - 14 STA15
GSX 750 R 04 - 05 not required

06 - 14 STA15
GSX 1000 R 03 - 04 not required

05 - 14 STA15
GSX 1300 R 99 - 13 not required
GSR 750 11 - 14 not required
YAMAHA Single
YZF -R 125 09 - 13 STA13
YZF -R 6 06 - 14 STA08
YZF -R 1 98 - 01 not required

02 - 14 STA08
XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 STA13
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 STA13
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 STA08
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS STA13
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 STA08
T - Max 08 - 14 STA13
TDM 900 08 - 13 STA13
UNIVERSAL Single
Ø 16,5 all STA10
Ø 13 all STA11

00    01   02    03    04

COLOURS

Cod. SR01

Cod. STA11
Ø13 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately/attacco singolo venduto separatamente

Model Year Code
right all SR01R 
left all SR01L 
right racing use KIT Handlebars Ø 16,5

single fitting included
SRR01R

Cod. STA10
Ø16,5 mm
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MIRRORS
Specchi / Miroirs / Retrovisores / Spiegel

Cod. SPX02

00    01    02    03    04

Valter Moto Components has developed a new range of mirrors with the purpose to satisfy different kind of customers: 
road, enduro and classic. For each of these customers has been created a specific mirror designed to merge with 
the aesthetics features of the bike and to satisfy the liking of the different users. Body and stem are both made with 
aeronautical aluminum alloy, common feature for most VMC products.

VMC mirrors allow to be locked in the correct position to find the best visibility. In order to ensure maximum versatility, 
they have been produced with a smoked glass that offers a perfect daytime vision and at the same time decreases the sun 
reflection during the day and the headlights during the night.

The reflective surface of both Classic and Enduro models complies with the rules that determine the minimum mirrors area.

Valter Moto Components ha realizzato una nuova linea di specchietti destinata ad accontentare diverse tipologie di clienti: 
stradali, enduristi e classic. Per ognuno di questi clienti è stato disegnato uno specchietto specifico con una linea studiata 
per fondersi con le caratteristiche estetiche delle moto e per accontentare i gusti dei diversi utenti.
Scocca e stelo sono realizzati in lega di alluminio aeronautico, caratteristica ormai comune per la maggior parte dei prodotti 
VMC.

Gli specchi VMC permettono il bloccaggio in diverse regolazioni per ottenere una visibilità ottimale. Al fine di assicurare la 
massima versatilità, è stato scelto di utilizzare un vetro oscurato in grado di offrire una perfetta visione diurna ma capace 
nel contempo di diminuire l’effetto luce solare di giorno e dei fari di sera.

Sia per il modello Classic che per il modello enduro la superficie riflettente rispetta le normative che determinano l'area 
consentita per lo specchio.

Cod. SPX01

00    01    02    03    04
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Code Description
SPX01R NAKED Mirror (right)      

Specchio NAKED (destro)

SPX01L NAKED Mirror (left)      
Specchio NAKED (sinistro)

SPX02R STRADA Mirror (right)      
Specchio STARDA (destro)

SPX02L STRADA Mirror (left)      
Specchio STRADA (sinistro)

SPX03R ENDURO Mirror (right)      
Specchio ENDURO (destro)

SPX03L ENDURO Mirror (left)      
Specchio ENDURO (sinistro)

SPX04 CLASSIC "N" Mirror   
Specchio CLASSIC

SPX05 CLASSIC "T" Mirror    
Specchio CLASSIC

( “N” naked rod)Cod. SPX04

( “T” tubolar rod)Cod. SPX05

MIRRORS
Specchi / Miroirs / Retrovisores / Spiegel

Cod. SPX03

00    01    02    03    04

Code Description
SPXA01 Adapter 10 x 1,25 left thread   

Adattatore 10 x 1,25 passo sinistro

SPXA02 Extra adapter 10 x 1,50 right side   
Adattatore 10 x 1,50 destro

SPXU01 Universal Mirrors Adapter Ø10 x 1,25
Supporto specchi universale

00  01 

Cod. SPXU01
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GRIPS
Manopole / Manetas / Sturzpads

00    01   02    03    04

COLOURS

Code Description
GRP01 TOP grips (pair)

Manopole TOP (coppia)
Bremsflüssigkeitsbehälterdeckel ø 50

GRP02 STREET grips (pair)
Manopole STREET (coppia)
Brems/kupplungflüssigkeitsbehälterdeckel  ø 42

Cod. GRP02

Included

Cod. GRP01
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Brand Bike Model Year Code
BMW S 1000 R / R / HP4 09 - 13 PSFY01

F 800 R 09 - 13 PSFB01
Honda all PSFH01
Kawasaki all PSFK01

ZX 6-636 R/RR 05 - 06 PSFK02

00

Model Product Code

"CRYSTAL" alu Left BULB GW16L

"CRYSTAL" alu Right BULB GW16R

"LED" (pair) LED GW15

CRYSTAL TURN LIGHT INDICATORS
Frecce / Luces direccionales / Fleches / Pfeile

Brand Bike Model Year Code
Suzuki all PSFS01
Yamaha all PSFY01

R 125 09 - 11 PSFY02
Triumph all PSFT01

Cod. PSFH01 Cod. PSFK01 Cod. PSFS01

00    01

COLOURS

Cod. PSFY01Indicators Adapters / Piastrine frecce

Alu block machined

Cod. GW15

The continuous innovation research 
pushes Valter Moto Components to 
accept a new challenge: the indicators
As the same of all VMC products, also 
the body of this new indicator is made 
from a billet aluminum block using the 
most high tech production machines. 
This could seems too much for a simple 
indicator, but VMC target is always to 

make unique products individually made.
Body and lens design is developed inside the 

company to obtain a personal modern object ready 
to be proposed to a market that is always looking for 

non common accessories.
This new indicator shape recalls minerals faces so the name 

chose for this indicator is: CRYSTAL.

Sempre alla ricerca di novità, per il 2014 Valter Moto Components ha deciso di raccogliere una nuova sfida: la 
freccia.
Come per gli altri articoli realizzati da VMC, il corpo della freccia è interamente ricavato da un unico blocco di 
alluminio lavorato con le più avanzate tecnologie. Questo potrebbe sembrare eccessivo per una semplice freccia, ma 
l’obiettivo di VMC è sempre stato quello di realizzare particolari unici, prodotti singolarmente.
Il design del corpo e del vetro freccia è stato sviluppato internamente all’azienda per ottenere un oggetto moderno da 
proporre ad un mercato sempre alla ricerca di accessori non comuni.
La forma della freccia, che ricorda le facce di un minerale, ha portato al nome scelto per identificarla: CRYSTAL.
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BRAKE / CLUTCH FLUID COVERS
Coperchi serbatoio olio freni-frizione

Model Year Code Code Code
APRILIA FRONT REAR CLUTCH
RSV4 / APRC 09 - 13 CSA01 
Tuono V4 / APRC 09 - 13 CSA01 
BMW 
S 1000 R / R / HP4 09 - 13 CSA02 CSR03
F 800 R 09 - 13 CSA04 CSR02
DUCATI
749 / 999 04 - 08 CSA01 CSR02 CSR02
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 CSA01 CSR02 CSR02
PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 CSA01 CSR02 CSR02
MULTISTRADA 1200 11 - 14 CSA01 CSR02 CSR02
HONDA FRONT REAR CLUTCH
CBR 600 RR 07 - 14/ABS CSA02 
CBR 1000 RR 06 - 13/ABS CSA02 

05 - 07 CSR01
08 - 13/ABS CSR01

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS CSA02 CSA02 CSR01
KAWASAKI FRONT REAR CLUTCH
ZX 6-636 R/RR 09 - 14/ABS CSA02 CSR02

07 - 08 CSR01
ZX 10 R all CSA02

08 - 10 CSR02
Z 750 / R 07 - 13/ABS CSA02 CSR02
Z 800 / R 13 - 14/ABS CSA05 CSR01
Z 1000 / SX 07 - 13 CSA02 CSR01
Z 1000 10 - 13 CSA06 CSR01
SUZUKI FRONT REAR CLUTCH
GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 14 CSA02

11 - 14 CSR01
GSX 1000 R 01 - 14 CSA02

07 - 08 CSR01
YAMAHA FRONT REAR CLUTCH
R 6 03 - 14 CSA02

06 - 14 CSR01
R 1 00 - 14 CSA02

09 - 14 CSR01
MT 09 13 -14/ABS CSA07 CSR01
T - Max 12 - 14 CSS01 CSS01
TRIUMPH FRONT REAR CLUTCH
Daytona 675 / R 06 - 14 CSA02 CSR01
Street Triple / R 07 - 14 CSA02 CSR01
Speed Triple / R 05 - 10 CSA02

11 - 13 CSA01 CSR01

Brake / Clutch fl uid Covers / Tappi vaschette olio freno / frizione

Shaped coverRound cover 00   01  02  03   04

COLOURS
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TANKS OIL
Serbatoi olio freno-frizione / Réservoir d’huile d’embrayage-frein / Depósito aceite del embrague-freno / Kupplungs-Brems-Öltank

Cod. AR54

00    01   03

COLOURS

Included

The VMC oil tanks are made in two models with different capacity to be used both for the braking and hydraulic clutch systems. The 
project and the design have been developed to obtain a nice aesthetic impact that enriches a simple but technical component as this is.
They are made from solid aeronautical aluminum alloy and are provided with a window to check oil level.
The output of the tube is arranged to be both lateral and lower and consequently allows a versatile use of the product to satisfy the 
different needs.
It is possible to buy a fixing kit (AR54 sold separately) with three different brackets to obtain different mounting solutions.

I serbatoi olio VMC sono realizzati in due modelli con capacità differenti per poter essere utilizzati sia per l’impianto frenante che per l’impianto 
frizione idraulico. Il progetto ed il design hanno voluto creare un impatto estetico gradevole che arricchisce notevolmente un componente 
semplice ma nel contempo tecnico come questo.
Sono realizzati dal pieno in lega di alluminio aeronautico e dispongono della finestra per il controllo del livello dell’olio. L’uscita del tubo è 
predisposta per essere sia laterale che inferiore e consentire di conseguenza un utilizzo versatile del prodotto per accontentare le diverse 
esigenze. E’ possibile acquistare separatamente un kit di staffe che offre 3 differenti soluzioni per il fissaggio dei serbatoi olio.

Cod. SOF02Cod. SOF01

Code Description
SOF01 Brake oil tank ø 50

Serbatoio freno ø 50
Bremsflüssigkeitsbehälterdeckel ø 50

SOF02 Brake - Clutch oil tank ø 42
Serbatoio freno - frizione ø 42
Brems/kupplungflüssigkeitsbehälterdeckel  ø 42

AR54 Oil tank support brackets with fastening plates (3)
Bracciale supporto serbatoio con 3 piastre di fissaggio
Öltank Halterungen mit Befestigungsplatten (3)

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing 
use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only 
specialized motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati 
esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri 
prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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REARSETS
Four different kind of rearsets split in Start, Street and Race with 2 different alternatives, Fix position or Adjustable position, all are made with 
the same build care and material quality: ERGAL T6 7075. Starting from this aeronautical alloy we produce each single part of our rearsets 
using high tech machines. The production costs are high but the quality is extremerly good. Shift lever and brake lever are assembled with ball 
bearings to have a perfect rotation, and the colour is obtained by anodic oxidation. Each single rearset is studied directly on each bike model 
so that it will perfectly merge with the bike. There is no compromise because we want to obtain best performances, easy installation and high 
customers satisfaction. Our “non adjustable” rearsets offer an elevation of 24 mm and a backward of 28 mm from original position while our 
“adjustable models” provide the rider with a wide choice of positions to find his favourite.

Disponibili in 4 modelli suddivisi per caratteristiche in Start, Street e Race, e in due tipologie Fisse o Regolabili, sono tutte realizzate con la 
stessa cura costruttiva e la medesima qualità di materiale: l’ERGAL T6 7075. Da questa lega aeronautica otteniamo ogni singolo pezzo che 
compone le pedane ricavandolo “dal pieno” con macchinare ad alta tecnologia; i costi produttivi sono maggiori ma la qualità di ogni pezzo 
è estremamente elevata. Le leve freno e cambio sono montate con cuscinetti a sfera per favorirne la rotazione. La colorazione è ottenuta 
attraverso un processo di ossidazione anodica per ogni variante di colore disponibile. Ciascuna pedana è sviluppata sulla moto specifica 
cui è destinata ed è studiata per installarsi perfettamente. Nessun adattamento, nessun compromesso quindi, così da ottenere le massime 
performance, facilità di montaggio e dare un’elevata soddisfazione al cliente. Rispetto alla posizione delle pedane originali, le pedane Tipo 1 
"non regolabili", portano ad un arretramento di circa 28 mm ed un innalzamento di circa 24 mm. Queste quote indicative possono però variare 
in relazione ai diversi modelli di moto. Per quanto riguarda invece le pedane Tipo 1,5 - 2,5 - 3,5 "regolabili", il cliente ha una vasta possibilità di 
regolazioni per ottenere la posizione di guida ideale.



This groove identify
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Descrizione: Pedane "START" Tipo 1
Caratteristiche: Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno. 

Disponibili per cambio rovesciato.        
Ottimo rapporto qualità prezzo. 

Posizione di guida: Arretrano e rialzano di circa 25 mm. rispetto le pedane originali.

Poggiapiedi: Profilo di tenuta e rifinitura a godrone.        
Tappi in Nylon all'estremità.                     
Punto di rottura in caso di urti.

Puntalini: Punti di rottura in caso di urti.

Leve: 2 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio. 
Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.

Optional: Alette paratacco in alluminio o carbonio. 
Poggiapiedi/Puntalini/Leve pedane Tipo 1.5 / 2,5. 
Idrostop AR25 - AR25B. (Tipo 1)

Materiale: ERGAL 7075 T6

Colore: Nero 

Peso (medio): Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

Description: Rearsets "START" Type 1
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.          

Reverse shift available.                        
Excellent price to quality ratio.

Rearsets' position: Footpegs positioning is 2.5mm higer and backwards compared 
to the OEM sets. 

Frontpegs: Machined foot stopper and grooved finishing.  
Nylon caps.                                                
Pre-machined breaking point.

Levers: Pre-machined breaking point
2 separate shifting shaft presets.                         
2 Self-lubrificating top quality micro-bearings.

Optional: Carbon or Aluminum heel guards.                     
Type 1.5 & 2.5 footpegs, front pegs and levers.  
Idrostop AR25 - AR25B. (Typo 1)

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

REARSETS START

00

Beschreibung: Fußrastenanlagen "START" Typ 1
Eigenschaften: Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst

Auch mit Schaltumkehr lieferbar
Herausragendes Preis-Leistungs-Verhältnis.

Fahrposition: Fußrasten gegenüber dem Original etwa       
25 mm erhöht und rückversetzt.

Fußrasten: Rutschfeste, gerändelte Oberfläche 
Nylonkappen 
Mit Sollbruchstelle versehen

Vorder Spitze: Mit Sollbruchstelle versehen

Hebel: 2 verschiedene Schalthebellängen
DoppelteDoppelte selbstschmierende Top Kugellager  

Optionen: Fersenschoner aus Karbon oder Aluminium
Fußrasten und Schalthebel Typ 2/2.5
Idrostop AR25 - AR25B

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Farbe: Schwarz

Gewicht: Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

Pedane tipo 1 / Commandes reculées type 1 / Estriberas tipo 1 / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen Type 1
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TÜV
approved

Descrizione: Pedane "START" Tipo 1.5
Caratteristiche: Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno. 

Disponibili per cambio rovesciato.        
Ottimo rapporto qualità prezzo. 

Posizione di guida: Piastra di regolazione (Tipo 1.5) da 6 a 9 posizioni con modifica 
set di 10 mm fra una e l'altra. 
Arretrano e rialzano di circa 25 mm. rispetto le pedane originali.

Poggiapiedi: Profilo di tenuta e rifinitura a godrone.        
Tappi in Nylon all'estremità.                     
Punto di rottura in caso di urti.

Puntalini: Punti di rottura in caso di urti.

Leve: 2 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio. 
2 Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.2 Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.

Optional: Alette paratacco in alluminio o carbonio. 
Poggiapiedi/Puntalini/Leve pedane Tipo 2,5. 
Idrostop AR25 - AR25B.

Materiale: ERGAL 7075 T6

Colore: Nero 

Peso (medio): Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

Description: Rearsets "START" Type 1.5
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.          

Reverse shift available.                        
Excellent price to quality ratio.

Rearsets' position: Main brackets featuring 6 to 9 threaded different positioning 
(Type 1,5),
Footpegs positioning is 2.5mm higer and backwards compared 
to the OEM sets. 

Frontpegs: Machined foot stopper and grooved finishing.  
Nylon caps.                                                
Pre-machined breaking point.

Levers: Pre-machined breaking point
2 separate shifting shaft presets.                         
2 Self-lubrificating top quality micro-bearings.

Optional: Carbon or Aluminum heel guards.                     
Type 2.5 footpegs, front pegs and levers. 

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

REARSETS START

00

Beschreibung: Fußrastenanlagen "START" Typ 1.5
Eigenschaften: Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst

Auch mit Schaltumkehr lieferbar
Herausragendes Preis-Leistungs-Verhältnis.

Fahrposition: Fußrasten gegenüber dem Original etwa       
25 mm erhöht und rückversetzt.

Fußrasten: Rutschfeste, gerändelte Oberfläche 
Nylonkappen 
Mit Sollbruchstelle versehen

Vorder Spitze: Mit Sollbruchstelle versehen

Hebel: 2 verschiedene Schalthebellängen
DoppelteDoppelte selbstschmierende Top Kugellager 

Optionen: Fersenschoner aus Karbon oder Aluminium
Fußrasten und Schalthebel Typ 2.5
Idrostop AR25 - AR25B

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Farbe: Schwarz

Gewicht: Kg. 1,100 / 1,180 kg

cod. AR25_

Pedane tipo 1.5 / Commandes reculées type 1.5 / Estriberas tipo 1,5 / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen  1.5

This groove identify
the Levers with bearings
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cod. AR25_

TÜV
approved

REARSETS STREET

Descrizione: Pedane "STREET" Tipo 2.5
Caratteristiche: Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno.                Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno.                

Alette paratacco in alluminio. Disponibili per cambio rovesciato.Alette paratacco in alluminio. Disponibili per cambio rovesciato.

Posizione di guida: Piastra di regolazione da 6 a 9 posizioni con modifica setPiastra di regolazione da 6 a 9 posizioni con modifica set
di 10 mm fra una e l'altra. di 10 mm fra una e l'altra. (Tipo 2.5) (Tipo 2.5)                                                                     
Arretrata e rialzata di circa 25mm rispetto l'originale nella posizione Arretrata e rialzata di circa 25mm rispetto l'originale nella posizione 
centrale.centrale.

Poggiapiedi: Rivestita in gomma con placchetta removibile.   Rivestita in gomma con placchetta removibile.   
Reclinabile fino a 90°con molla di ritorno.Reclinabile fino a 90°con molla di ritorno.

Puntalini: Rivestiti in gomma.Rivestiti in gomma.

Leve: 2 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio.                 2 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio.                 
Leva cambio c/ reg. distanza tra puntalino e poggiapiedi di 10mm.Leva cambio c/ reg. distanza tra puntalino e poggiapiedi di 10mm.
2 Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.2 Micro cuscinetti autolubrificante  di altissima qualità.

Optional: Alette lato freno e cambio in carbonio.                             Alette lato freno e cambio in carbonio.                             
Poggiapiedi / puntalini / leve intercambiabili Tipo 1/1,5.Poggiapiedi / puntalini / leve intercambiabili Tipo 1/1,5.

Materiale: ERGAL 7075 T6ERGAL 7075 T6

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso 

Peso (medio): Kg. 1,200 / 1,280

Description: Rearsets "STREET" Type 2.5
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.               

Aluminum heel guards.                                 
Reverse shift available.

Rearsets' position: Main brackets featuring 6 to 9 threaded different 
positioning, with 10mm increments. (Type 2.5) 
Footpegs positioning is 2.5mm higer and backwards 
compared to the OEM sets. 

Footpegs: Removable rubber inset.                               
Spring loaded, fold up to 90 degrees.

Frontpegs: Rubber coated.

Levers: 2 separate shifting shaft presets.                       
Shift lever with 10mm adjustable foot length.  
2 Self-lubrificating top quality micro-bearings.

Optional: Carbon heel guards.                                          
Type 1 & 1.5 footpegs, front pegs and levers.  

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Colour: Black - Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): Kg. 1,200 / 1,280

Pedane tipo 2.5 / Commandes reculées type 2.5 / Estriberas tipo 2,5 / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen  2.5

Beschreibung: Fußrastenanlagen "STREET" Typ 2.5
Eigenschaften: Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst

Fersenschoner aus Aluminium
Auch mit Schaltumkehr lieferbar

Fahrposition: 6 - 9 Einstellungen für die Hauptaufhängung im Abstand
von je 10 mm 

Fußrasten: Mit abnehmbarem Gummieinsatz
Bis zu 90 Grad einklappbar, federgelagert

Vorder Spitze: Mit Gummiummantelung

Hebel: 2 verschiedene Schalthebellängen
Abstand des Schalthebels zur Fußraste             
10-mm-weise verstellbar 
DoppelteDoppelte selbstschmierende Top Kugellager

Optionen: Fersenschoner aus Karbon
Fußrasten und Schalthebel Typ 1/1.5

Material: Ergal 7075 T6

Farbe: Schwarz - Blau - Gold - Rot

Gewicht: Kg. 1,200 / 1,280

00    02    03    04

This groove identify
the Levers with bearings
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TÜV
approved

00     

Descrizione: Pedane "RACE" Tipo 3.5
Caratteristiche: Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno.      Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno.      

Alette paratacco in alluminio. Alette paratacco in alluminio. Disponibili per cambio Disponibili per cambio 
rovesciato.rovesciato.
Idrostop compreso. TÜV approved.

Posizione di guida: Piastra di regolazione da 6 a 9 posizioni con modifica setPiastra di regolazione da 6 a 9 posizioni con modifica set
di 10 mm fra una e l'altra.      di 10 mm fra una e l'altra.      
Arretrata e rialzata di circa 25mm rispetto l'originaleArretrata e rialzata di circa 25mm rispetto l'originale
nella posizione centrale.nella posizione centrale.

Poggiapiedi: Rifinitura e profilo di tenuta di alta qualità.     Rifinitura e profilo di tenuta di alta qualità.     
Tappo in nylon all'estremità.                        Tappo in nylon all'estremità.                        
Punto di rottura in caso di urti.Punto di rottura in caso di urti.

Puntalini: Rivestiti in gomma.                                 Rivestiti in gomma.                                 
Reclinabili fino a 75° con molla di ritorno.Reclinabili fino a 75° con molla di ritorno.

Leve: 3 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio.     3 predisposizioni per attacco asta cambio.     
Leve a spessore maggorato + 2 mm.            Leve a spessore maggorato + 2 mm.            
Leva cambio con regolazione a doppio corpo della distanza di Leva cambio con regolazione a doppio corpo della distanza di 
10mm tra puntalino e poggiapiedi. 10mm tra puntalino e poggiapiedi. 
Fresatura per regolazione perno pompa freno.Fresatura per regolazione perno pompa freno.
Doppio cuscinetto.Doppio cuscinetto.

Optional: Alette lato freno e cambio in carbonio.Alette lato freno e cambio in carbonio.

Materiale: ERGAL 7075 T6ERGAL 7075 T6

Colore: NeroNero

Peso (medio): Kg. 1,280

Description: Rearsets "RACE" Type 3.5
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made. Idrostop included.                          

Alu heel guards / reverse shift available. TÜV approved

Rearsets' position: Main brackets featuring 6 to 9 threaded different positioning, with 
10mm increments.                      
Footpegs in central position are 2.5mm higer and backwards 
compared to the OEM sets.

Footpegs: Top quality foot stopper and machined grip finishing.  
Nylon caps and pre-machined breaking point.

Frontpegs: Rubber coated. Spring loaded, fold up to 75 degrees.

Levers: 3 separate shifting shaft presets and 2mm thicker construction. 
Shift lever featuring “double body” extension for a 10mm continuos 
adjustability of the foot lenght.                     
Machined profile allowing brake pump shaft adjustment.   
Double ball bearings.

Optional: Carbon heel guards. Idrostop AR25

Material: ERGAL 7075 T6

Colour: Black

Weight: Kg. 1,280

REARSETS RACE
Pedane tipo 3.5 / Commandes reculées type 3.5 / Estriberas tipo 3,5 / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen  3.5

Beschreibung: Fußrastenanlagen "RACE" Typ 3.5
Eigenschaften: Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst. Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst. Inklusive IdrostopInklusive Idrostop

Fersenschoner aus Aluminium. Fersenschoner aus Aluminium. TÜV-Zulassung.TÜV-Zulassung.
Auch mit Schaltumkehr lieferbarAuch mit Schaltumkehr lieferbar

Fahrposition: 6 - 9 Einstellungen für die Hauptaufhängung im Abstand6 - 9 Einstellungen für die Hauptaufhängung im Abstand
von je 10 mmvon je 10 mm
Fußrasten in mittlerer Position gegenüber dem OriginalFußrasten in mittlerer Position gegenüber dem Original
etwa 25 mm höher und rückversetztetwa 25 mm höher und rückversetzt

Fußrasten: Hochwertige Grip-VerzahnungHochwertige Grip-Verzahnung
Nylonkappen, Mit Sollbruchstelle versehenNylonkappen, Mit Sollbruchstelle versehen

Vorder Spitze: Mit Gummiummantelung,Mit Gummiummantelung,
Bis zu 75 Grad einklappbar, federgelagertBis zu 75 Grad einklappbar, federgelagert

Hebel: 3 verschiedene Schalthebellängen3 verschiedene Schalthebellängen
Aus 2 mm dickerem MaterialAus 2 mm dickerem Material
Schalthebel zur 10-mm-Einstellung auf das Doppelte vergrößertSchalthebel zur 10-mm-Einstellung auf das Doppelte vergrößert
Eingefrästes Profil zur Einstellung der BremswelleEingefrästes Profil zur Einstellung der Bremswelle
DoppelteDoppelte selbstschmierende Top Kugellager

Optionen: Fersenschoner aus KarbonFersenschoner aus Karbon

Material: Ergal 7075 T6Ergal 7075 T6

Farbe: SchwarzSchwarz

Gewicht: Kg. 1,280
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Bike Model Year Code Code Code Code
APRILIA TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
RSV 250 00 - 05 PEA04
RSV 1000 98 - 03 PEA01
RSV 1000 04 - 08 PEA07 PEA10 PEA11 PEA12
RSV4 / R 09 - 12 PEA13 PEA14 PEA15

09 - 12 CR PEA13R PEA14R PEA15R
RSV4 / R / APRC 13 - 14 PEA16 PEA17 PEA18

13 - 14 CR PEA16R PEA17R PEA18R
RSV 1000 Tuono 04 - 08 PEA10 PEA11 PEA12
RSV4 Tuono 09 - 12 PEA13 PEA14 PEA15

09 - 12 CR PEA13R PEA14R PEA15R
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 13 - 14 PEA16 PEA17 PEA18

13 - 14 CR PEA16R PEA17R PEA18R
BMW TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 PEB01 PEB02 PEB03

PEB01R PEB02R PEB03R
F 800 R 09 - 13 PEB04 PEB05 PEB06
DUCATI TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
748 / 916 / 996 93 - 03 PED01
749 / 999 04 - 08 PED19 PED20 PED21
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 PED22 PED23 PED24
PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 PED28
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 PED25 **
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 PED16
Monster 1100 08 - 14 PED16
HONDA TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
CBR 600 F 91 - 95 PEH01

96 - 98 PEH02
99 - 02 PEH05 
11 - 14 PEH70 * PEH88 ** PEH89 ** PEH90 **
11 - 14 CR PEH88R ** PEH89R ** PEH90R **

CBR 600 R/RR 03 - 04 PEH40 PEH46 PEH48 PEH50
03 - 04 CR PEH40R PEH46R PEH48R PEH50R
05 - 06 PEH52 PEH55 PEH56 PEH57
05 - 06 CR PEH52R PEH55R PEH56R PEH57R
07 - 08 PEH64 PEH67 PEH68 PEH69
07 - 08 CR PEH64R PEH67R PEH68R PEH69R
09 - 14 PEH82 PEH85 PEH86 PEH87
09 - 14/abs PEH85A PEH86A PEH87A

CBR 900 94 - 95 PEH03
96 - 99 PEH04
00 - 03 PEH15

CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 05 PEH43 PEH47 PEH49 PEH51
04 - 05 CR PEH43R PEH47R PEH49R PEH51R
06 - 07 PEH63 PEH60 PEH61 PEH62
06 - 07 CR PEH63R PEH60R PEH61R PEH62R

08 - 13 PEH73 PEH76 PEH77 PEH78
08 - 13/ABS PEH76A PEH77A PEH78A

VTR 1000 /SP 00 - 05 PEH18
HORNET 600 99 - 05 PEH20 **

07 - 13 PEH70 * PEH88 ** PEH89 ** PEH90 **
07 - 13  CR PEH88R ** PEH89R ** PEH90R **

HORNET 900 02 - 05 PEH34 **
CB 1000 R 08 - 13 PEH79

08 - 13/ABS PEH91 PEH92 PEH93

REARSETS
Pedane / Commandes reculées / Estriberas / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen
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Bike Model Year Code Code Code Code
KAWASAKI TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
Ninja 250 R 08 - 12 PEK77 PEK78 PEK79
Ninja 300 R 13 - 14 PEK77 PEK78 PEK79
ZX 6-636 R/RR 95 - 97 PEK01

98 - 02 PEK02
03 - 04 PEK19
05 - 06 PEK40 PEK43 PEK44 PEK45
07 - 08 PEK59 PEK62 PEK63 PEK64
09 - 14/ABS PEK71 PEK74 PEK75 PEK76

ZXR 750 /RR 92 - 95 PEK03
ZX 7 R 96 - 03 PEK04
ZX 9 R 94 - 97 PEK05

98 - 05 PEK06
ZX 10 R 04 - 05 PEK31

06 - 10 PEK53 PEK56 PEK57 PEK58
11 - 14 PEK87 PEK88 PEK89
13 - 14/ABS PEK89A

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 PEK68
ER 6N 05 - 08 PEK46 **

09 - 13 PEK80 **
(kit passenger) 05 - 13 PEP02
Z 750 /R 03 - 06 PEK28

07 - 13/ABS PEK65 PEK93 PEK94 PEK95
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS PEK96 ** PEK97 ** PEK98 **
(kit passenger) 13 - 14/ABS PEP03
Z 1000 03 - 06 PEK22 ** 

07 - 09 PEK65 PEK93 PEK94 PEK95
Z 1000 / SX 10 - 13 PEK90 PEK83 PEK84 PEK85
SUZUKI TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
RGV 250 gamma 91 - 93 PES98
GSX 600 R 97 - 00 PES01

01 - 03 PES23 PES49 PES51 PES53
GSX 750 R 96 - 99 PES02

00 - 03 PES23 PES49 PES51 PES53
GSX 600/750 R 04 - 05 PES46 PES50 PES52 PES54

06 - 10 PES61 PES64 PES65 PES66
06 - 10 CR PES61R PES64R PES65R PES66R
11 - 13 PES94 PES95 PES96 PES97

GSX 1000 R 01 - 04 PES23 PES49 PES51 PES53
05 - 06 PES55 PES58 PES59 PES60
07 - 08 PES73 PES76 PES77 PES78
09 - 13 PES82 PES85 PES86 PES87
09 - 13 CR PES82R PES85R PES86R PES87R

GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 PES79 PES80 PES81
08 - 13 CR PES79R PES80R PES81R

SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 PES91 ** PES92 ** PES93 **
(kit passenger) 09 - 13 PEP04

GSR 600 06 - 11 PES70 ** 
(kit passenger) PEP01
GSR 750 11 - 14 PES100 PES103 PES104 PES105
B - KING 07 - 12 PES88 PES89 PES90
SV 650 / S 99 - 02 PES06

03 - 11 PES43
SV 1000 / S 03 - 06 PES43
Bandit 600 / S 00 - 05 PES25
Bandit 1200 / S 01 - 06 PES25

REARSETS
Pedane / Commandes reculées / Estriberas / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen
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REARSETS
Pedane / Commandes reculées / Estriberas / Ergal-Fußrastenanlagen

Notes
 * passenger ENCLOSED 
 * * passenger EXCLUDED 
Rearset Type 1 / 1.5
Rearset Type 2.5
Rearset Type 3.5

00 02 03 04

00

00

Bike Model Year Code Code Code Code
YAMAHA TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
YZF -R 125 09 - 13 PEY69 PEY70 PEY71

09 - 13 CR PEY69R PEY70R PEY71R
YZF -R 6 99 - 02 PEY06

99 - 02 CR PEY06R
03 - 05 PEY27 PEY33 PEY35 PEY37
03 - 05 CR PEY27R PEY33R PEY35R PEY37R
06 - 14 PEY45 PEY48 PEY49 PEY50
06 - 14 CR PEY45R PEY48R PEY49R PEY50R

YZF -R 1 98 - 01 PEY07 PEY42 PEY43 PEY44
98 - 01 CR PEY07R PEY42R PEY43R PEY44R
02 - 03 PEY24
02 - 03 CR PEY24R
04 - 06 PEY30 PEY34 PEY36 PEY38
04 - 06 CR PEY30R PEY34R PEY36R PEY38R
07 - 08 PEY54 PEY57 PEY58 PEY59
07 - 08 CR PEY54R PEY57R PEY58R PEY59R
09 - 14 PEY60 PEY63 PEY64 PEY65

XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 PEY66 PEY67 PEY68
(kit passenger) PEP03
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 PEY39
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 PEY51 PEY72 PEY73 PEY74

PEY51R PEY72R PEY73R PEY74R
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PEY51 PEY72 PEY73 PEY74

PEY51R PEY72R PEY73R PEY74R
Fazer 1000 00 - 05 PEY21
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS PEY75 PEY76 PEY77 PEY78
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PEY51 PEY72 PEY73 PEY74

PEY51R PEY72R PEY73R PEY74R
Fazer 1000 00 - 05 PEY21
TRIUMPH TYPE 1 TYPE 1.5 TYPE 2.5 TYPE 3.5
Daytona 675 / R 06 - 11 PET08 PET11 PET12 PET13

06 - 11 CR PET08R PET11R PET12R PET13R
12 - 14 PET20 PET21 PET22
12 - 14 CR PET20R PET21R PET22R

Street Triple / R 07 - 11 PET08 PET11 PET12 PET13
07 - 11 CR PET08R PET11R PET12R PET13R
12 - 14 PET20 PET21 PET22
12 - 14 CR PET20R PET21R PET22R

Speed Triple / R 05 - 10 PET01 PET04 PET05 PET06
11 - 13 PET14 PET17 PET18 PET19
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Ø 8 standard thread (female)
testa a snodo Ø 8 femmina

RP17

alu heel protector shift side
(specify bike model)
aletta in alluminio parte cambio
(specificare modello pedana)

alu heel protector brake side
(specify bike model)
aletta in alluminio parte freno
(specificare modello pedana)

Ø 6 uniball (male)
testa a snodo Ø 6 maschio

RP15A
(right/left thread)

brake light switch
interruttore luce freno
AR25 10x1,25 (L)mm.19
AR25B 10x1 (L)mm.19
AR25BD 10x1 (L)mm.30

AR25

REARSETS STANDARD SPARE PARTS

valtermoto.com / info@valtermoto.com to get the code · Contattaci per il codice specifico.

carbon heel protector shift side
(specify bike model)
aletta in carbonio parte cambio
(specificare modello pedana)

carbon heel protector brake side
(specify bike model)
aletta in carbonio parte freno
(specificare modello pedana)

shift rod (specify model)
colours: black
asta cambio (specif. modello)
colori: nero

eccentric front peg
RSV 1000
eccentrico per puntalino 
RSV1000

RP44

engine gear lever
RSV1000
leva preselettore cambio 
RSV1000

RP45

engine gear lever
CBR600/1000
leva preselettore cambio 
CBR600/1000

RP47

engine gear lever
R1-04-08 (reverse)
leva preselettore cambio
R1-2004-08 (C.R.)

RP55

engine gear lever
R6 06-08
leva preselettore cambio
R6 06-08

RP57

engine gear lever
GSX600/750 06-08
leva preselettore cambio
GSX600/750 06-08

RP58
engine gear lever
Kawasaki ER6N
leva preselettore cambio
Kawasaki ER6N

RP59

shift rod extention 
CBR600/1000RR
prolunga asta cambio 
CBR600/1000RR

RP46

shift side supports
(specify modell fix/adjustable)
piastra pedana lato cambio
(specificare fissa/regolabile) 

brake side supports
(specify modell fix/adjustable)
piastra pedana lato freno
(specificare fissa/regolabile)

drilled plate pair
coppia piastre regolazione

black shift side drilled plate
piastra regolaz. cambio nera

black brake side drilled plate
piastra regolaz. freno nera

muffler braket
(specify bike model)
staffa marmitta
(specificare modello)

engine gear lever
S1000RR
leva preselettore cambio
S1000RR

RP84
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REARSETS SPECIFIC SPARE PARTS

type 1-1.5 front pegs (pair)
colours: black
coppia puntalini Tipo 1-1.5
colori: nero

RP07

type 1 - 1.5
footpegs (pair)
colours: black
coppia poggiapiedi
Tipo 1 - 1.5
colore: nero

RP48

plastic footpegs
protections (pair)
tappi protezione pedane

AR48

short footpegs (pair)
colours: black
coppia poggiapiedi corti
colori: nero

RP56

type 1-1.5 brake lever
(specify bike model)
leva freno Tipo 1-1.5
(specificare modello)

type 1-1.5 shift lever
(specify bike model)
leva cambio Tipo 1-1.5
(specificare modello)

type 2/2.5 rubber pads (pair)
coppia gommini
per puntallino tipo 2/2.5

RP35

rubber parts footpegs
spare parts (pair)
coppia inserto gomma
poggiapiedi

RP72

RP34

type 2-2.5 front pegs
with rubber (pair)
coppia puntalini Tipo 2-2.5
completo di gommini

type 2/2.5 brake lever
(specify bike model)
leva freno Tipo 2/2.5
(specificare modello)

type 2-2.5 shift lever
(specify bike model)
leva cambio Tipo -22.5
(specificare modello)

RP73
type 3/3.5 rubber
pads (pair)
coppia gommini
per puntallino tipo 3/3.5

type 3-3.5 footpegs
for bearings (pair)
coppia poggiapiedi
tipo 3-3.5 per cuscinetti

RP74RP49 <2007
type 3-3.5 footpegs (pair)
coppia poggiapiedi
tipo 3-3.5

fold-up front pegs
type 3/3.5 (pair)
coppia puntalini
snodati tipo 3/3.5

RP71
brake lever Type 3-3.5
leva freno Tipo 3-3.5    

type 3/3.5 shift lever
(specify bike model)
leva cambio Tipo 3.5
(specificare modello)

type 1-1.5 footpegs
for bearings (pair) 
colours: black
coppia poggiapiedi
Tipo 1-1.5 per cuscinetti
colori: nero

type 2-2.5 footpegs
for bearings (pair) 
colours: black
coppia poggiapiedi snodati 
Tipo 2-2.5 per cuscinetti
colori: nero

type 2/2.5 fold-up
footpegs (pair)
coppia poggiapiedi
snodati tipo 2/2.5

RP70RP70B

RP48B

plastic footpegs
protections (pair)
tappi protezione pedane

AR48

valtermoto.com / info@valtermoto.com to get the code · Contattaci per il codice specifico.
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Description Type Code
front pegs type 1-1.5 RP07
footpegs for bronze bushing (pair) type 1-1.5 RP48
short footpegs for bronze bushing (pair) type 1-1.5 RP56
footpegs for bearings (pair) >2014 type 1-1.5 RP48B
shift lever ( rearset VMC <2007 ) type 1-1.5 contact us by mail
shift lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 1-1.5 contact us by mail
brake lever ( rearset VMC <2007 ) type 1-1.5 contact us by mail
brake lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 1-1.5 contact us by mail
shift side support type 1-2-3 contact us by mail

brake side support type 1-2-3 contact us by mail
front pegs type 2-2.5 RP34
rubber pads (pair) type 2-2.5 RP35
footpegs for bronze bushing (pair) type 2-2.5 RP70
footpegs for bearings (pair) >2014 type 2-2.5 RP70B
rubber parts (pair) type 2-2.5 RP72
shift lever ( rearset VMC <2007 ) type 2-2.5 contact us by mail
shift lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 2-2.5 contact us by mail
brake lever ( rearset VMC <2007 ) type 2-2.5 contact us by mail
brake lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 2-2.5 contact us by mail
front pegs type 3-3.5 RP71
rubber pads (pair) type 3-3.5 RP73
footpegs for bronze bushing (pair) type 3-3.5 RP49
footpegs for bearings (pair) type 3-3.5 RP74
shift lever ( rearset VMC <2007 ) type 3-3.5 contact us by mail
shift lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 3-3.5 contact us by mail
brake lever (rearset VMC <2007) type 3-3.5 contact us by mail
brake lever ( rearset VMC >2008 ) type 3-3.5 contact us by mail
shift side support type 1.5-2.5-3.5 contact us by mail
brake side support type 1.5-2.5-3.5 contact us by mail
shift side driller plate type 1.5-2.5-3.5 contact us by mail
brake side driller plate type 1.5-2.5-3.5 contact us by mail
drilled plate (pair) type 1.5-2.5-3.5 contact us by mail
plastic footpegs protections (pair) type 1-1.5-3-3.5 AR48

Description Type Code
shift rod all contact us by mail
carbon heel protector shift side all contact us by mail
carbon heel protector brake side all contact us by mail
alu heel protector shift side all contact us by mail
alu heel protector brake side all contact us by mail
muffler braket all contact us by mail
brake light switch (Ø10x1,25 mm.19) all AR25
brake light switch (Ø10x1 mm.19) all AR25B 
brake light switch (Ø10x1 mm.30) all AR25BD

Ø6 std uniball (male right) all RP15
Ø6 std uniball (male left) all RP15A
Ø8 std thread (female) all RP17
eccentric front peg all RP44
engine gear lever RSV100 all RP45
shift rod extention all RP46
engine gear lever CBR 600/1000 all RP47
engine gear lever R1 04-08 (reverse) all RP55
engine gear lever R6 06-14 all RP57
engine gear lever GSXR600/750 06-08 all RP58
engine gear lever ER 6N all RP59
engine gear lever S1000RR all RP84
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Description: Original Rearsets Adjusters
Charachteristics: CNC machined, billet made.                            

Bolt-on mount.                                              
Reposition the sets 25-30mm higher and backwards compared 
to the OEM setup.                        
Shaft extender included.                                     
Allow 2 to 4 different positions.                               
Improve the riding positon for track use.  
Serration torque of the supports to frame bolts: 2.4 – 2.6 Nm.

Material: Ergal

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,250

Descrizione: Piastre arretramento Pedane originali
Caratteristiche: Ricavate interamente dal pieno.

Non richiedono modifiche sulla moto.
Arretrano e rialzano le pedane originali di circa 25-30mm 
(variabile in base al modello).
Prolunga asta cambio compresa.
Possibilità di regolazione da 2 a 4 posizioni.
Migliorano la posizione di guida per un utilizzo in pista.
Coppia serraggio delle viti attacco telaio e pedane Nm 2,4 - 2,6.

Materiale: Ergal

Colore: Nero

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,250

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI
GSX 600 R 97 - 05 PAPS01
GSX 750 R 96 - 05 PAPS01
GSX 1000 R 01 - 04 PAPS01

05 - 06 PAPS05
GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 PAPS06
SV 650 / S 99 -02 PAPS01
GSR 750 11 - 14 PAPS06
B - King 07 - 12 PAPS06

YAMAHA
YZF -R6 03 - 05 PAPY03
YZF -R1 98 - 03 PAPY02

04 - 06 PAPY04
07 - 08 PAPY05

Bike Model Year Code
HONDA
CBR 600 F 99 - 02 PAPH01
CBR 900 R 00 - 03 PAPH03

KAWASAKI
Ninja 250 R 08 - 12 PAPK09
Ninja 300 R 13 - 14 PAPK09
ZX 6-636 R/RR 05 - 14 PAPK08
ZX 10 R 06 - 10 PAPK07

11 - 14 PAPK10

ORIGINAL REARSETS ADJUSTERS
Piastre arretramento Pedane originali / Platines de déport pour réposes-pieds d’origine

Pletina para retrasar Estriberas originales / Fußraster-Adapterplatten

Cod. RP46
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Description: Interchangeable OEM footpegs
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.                                  

Fully interchangeable with the OEM footpegs.            
Available for both rider and passenger.                        
Bike specific mounts.                                           
Mounts and footpegs sold separately.

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black – Natural Ergal – Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,140 

Descrizione: Pedane poggiapiedi intercamb.
all'originale

Caratteristiche: Tutti i componenti sono ricavati dal pieno.     
Intercambiabili agli originali.                               
Disponibili per pilota e passeggero.                     
Attacchi specifici per modello di moto.                     
Attacchi e poggiapiedi venduti separatamente.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Ergal - Blu - Oro - Rosso 

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,140 

Beschreibung: Fußrastenanlagen ersetzen
Original-Raster

Eigenschaften: Sämtliche Komponenten CNC-gefräst
Originalteile können damit komplett ersetzt 
werden 
Für Fahrer und Sozius erhältlich
Halterung je nach Motorradtyp verschieden
Halterungen und Fußrasten werden separat 
angeboten

Material: Aluminiumlegierung

Farbe: Schwarz - Ergal - Blau - Gold - Rot

Gewicht: Kg. 0,140 

Cod. PGP01_

FOLD UP FOOTPEGS
Pedane poggiapiedi / Repose pieds repliable / Reposa pies articulados

Fußrastenanlagen ersetzen Original-Raster



25

00                             01                          02                        03                        04

Code Description
PGP01 Interchangeable OEM footpegs       

Pedana poggiapiedi intercambile all'originale    
Fußrastenanlagen ersetzen Original-Raster

Cod. PGA_

RACE FOLD UP FOOTPEGS
Pedane poggiapiedi / Repose pieds repliable / Reposa pies articulados / Fußrastenanlagen ersetzen Original-Raster

Driver

Passenger

Bike Model Year Code Code
BMW Driver Passenger
F 800 R 09 - 13 PGA10 PGA60 
HONDA Driver Passenger
CBR 600 F 11 - 14 PGA02 PGA51 
CBR 600 R/RR 03 - 14/ABS PGA01 PGA51 
CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 13 PGA01 PGA51 
HORNET 600 05 - 13 PGA02 PGA51 
CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS PGA01 PGA51 
KAWASAKI Driver Passenger
ZX 6-636 R/RR 07 - 14/ABS PGA03  PGA53 
ZX 10 R 06 - 10 PGA03  PGA53 

11 - 14/ABS PGA11 PGA53 
ER 6N 05 - 08 PGA04 PGA53 

09 - 11 PGA05 PGA53 
Z 750 /R 03 - 13/ABS PGA05 PGA53 
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS PGA05 PGA53 
Z 1000 03 - 09 PGA05 PGA53 

10 - 13 PGA04 PGA53 
Z 1000 SX 11 - 13 PGA05 PGA53 
SUZUKI Driver Passenger
GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 14 PGA06 PGA56
GSX 1000 R 05 - 14 PGA06 PGA56
GSR 600 06 - 11 PGA06 PGA56
SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 PGA06 PGA56
GSR 750 11 - 14 PGA06 PGA56
B - King 07 - 12 PGA06 PGA56
YAMAHA Driver Passenger
YZF -R 6 02 - 14 PGA07 PGA57
YZF -R1 02 - 14 PGA07 PGA57
XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 PGA08 PGA58
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 PGA08 PGA58
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 PGA08 PGA59
MT 09 13 - 14 PGA13 PGA58
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PGA07 PGA59
T - Max 08 - 14 PGA58
TRIUMPH Driver Passenger
Speed Triple / R 11- 13 PGA12 PGA62

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente
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Descrizione: Supporti cavalletto "STREET / SPECIAL"
Caratteristiche: Indispensabile per l'utilizzo del cavalletto posteriore a forchetta.                                                

Prodotto confezionato a coppia.

"Street /
Special":

Offre una migliore protezione del forcellone
durante l'innesto del cavalletto.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio - "Safe" lega alu./Nylon

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso

Peso (medio): kg.0,040

Beschreibung: Ständeraufnahmen "STREET / SPECIAL" 
Eigenschaften Unverzichtbar beim Einsatz von V-Heckständern.                 

Zweierpack erhältlich.

"Street /
Street Special":

Besserer Schutz für die Radschwinge beim Einführen
der Ständerspitzen.

Material: Alulegierung

Farbe: Schwarz - Blau - Gold - Rot

Gewicht: kg.0,040

Description: "STREET / SPECIAL" Stand Spools
Charachteristics: Needed to use fork shaped tips rear stands.        

Sold as pair.

"Street / Special": Better protection of the swingarm while inserting the stand tips

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black – Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): kg.0,040

Bike Model Year Code Code
APRILIA STREET special
all all SC01 SC06  

BMW STREET special

S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 SC19

DUCATI STREET special

749 / 999 04 - 08 SC02 SC10  

HONDA STREET special

all all SC02 SC10

CBR 600 RR 07 - 14/ABS SC16 SC10

KAWASAKI STREET special

ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 06 SC04 SC11

07 - 08 SC14

09 - 12 SC08

13 - 14/ABS SC02 SC10

ZX 9 R 98 - 05 SC04 SC11

ZX 10 R 04 - 10 SC04 SC11

11 - 14/ABS SC02 SC10

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 SC14

ER 6N 05 - 13 SC04 SC11

Z 750 /R 03 - 13/ABS SC04 SC11

Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS SC20 SC21

Z 1000 03 - 06 SC08 SC11

07 - 13 / SX SC04 SC11

Bike Model Year Code Code
SUZUKI STREET special
GSX 600 / 750 R 01 - 05 SC02 SC10  

06 - 10 SC09 SC10  

11 - 14 SC02 SC10  

GSX 1000 R 05 - 06 SC09 SC10  

07 - 14 SC02 SC10  

GSX 1300 R 99 - 13 SC09 SC10  

GSR 600 06 - 11 SC02 SC10  

SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 SC02 SC10  

GSR 750 11 - 14 SC02 SC10  

B - King 07 - 12 SC09 SC10  

YAMAHA STREET special

all all SC01 SC06  

T - MAX 12 - 14 ALY04

TRIUMPH STREET special

Daytona 675 / R 10 - 14 SC02 SC10  

Street Triple / R 10 - 14 SC02 SC10  

Special

Note Code Code
STREET special

bolts Ø 6mm. SC01 SC06  
bolts Ø 8mm. SC02 SC10  

UNIVERSAL

Street

00    02    03    04

COLOURS

STAND SPOOLS
Supporti cavalletto / Diabolos de Béquille / Soportes caballete / Ständerhaufnahmen
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Code Description
RP77 Single "Street" wheel 

Ruota cavalletti "Street"
Ersatzrad für Montageständer "Street" 

Cod. RP77

           Descrizione: Cavalletti "STREET" 
Caratteristiche: Elevata qualità ad un prezzo contenuto. 

Realizzati con tubo Ø 30mm.                         
La coppia di cavalletti ant + post è consigliata per il rimessaggio 
della moto. Ruote Ø 100 mm con design unico.                   
Ottimo ed indispensabile per la manutenzione ordinaria
della moto.

Materiale: Lega di acciaio

Colore: Nero - Bianco

Peso (medio): Kg. 2,500 

Description: "STREET" Stands 
Characteristics: High quality at affordable price. 100mm diameter wheels.                                  

30mm diameter pipe construction.                            
Front and rear stands are suggested for the seasonal
bike storage.                                                             
Perfect and essential for the routine bike maintenance.

Material: Steel alloy

Colour: Black- White

Weight (indicative): Kg. 2,500 

Code Description
CAVS0510 "Street" Adjustable rear stand

Cavalletto posteriore regolabile "Street"

ADCA1710 Cp. Adattatori a "Forchetta"
Fork Adapters

ADCA1810 Cp. Adattatori a "Slitta"
Pads Adapters

Cod. ADCA18 Cod. ADCA17

Code Description
CAVS0310 "Street" Front stand 

Cavalletto anteriore "Street" 
Frontständer "Street"

Code Description
CAVS0110 "Street" Fork rear stand

"Cavalletto a forchetta "Street"
 Heckständer "Street", Gabelaufnahme

STREET STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer

00    

Cod. CAVS0510

Cod. CAVS0310

Cod. CAVS0110
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Code Description
CAV0110 "Race" Fork rear stand

Cav. posteriore a forchetta "Race"    
Heckständer "Race", Gabelaufnahme

Cod. CAV0110

Cod. CAV0710L

Code Description
CAV0710L
CAV0710R

Single arm left / right rear stand  (no spigot)
Cav. post.monobraccio sx / dx (senza perno)
Heckständer "Race" für Einarmschwinge links / rechts (ohne Adapter)

Code Description
ADCA0808 DUCATI all Ø22-26

(except 1098/1198/1199/STREETFIGHTER)

ADCA0908 TRIUMPH for CAV0710SX

ADCA1008 MVAugustaF4/Brutale
for CAV0710SX

“PIVOT FOR CAV0710L/R”

Code Description
ADCA1208 DUCATI 1098/1198/1199/STREETFIGHTER/PANIGALE 

Ø40 for CAV0710SX

ADCA1608 HONDA CB1000 R 08> for CAV0710SX

ADCA2510 BMW K1200/1300 R1200GS/R Ø53

ADCA2610 BMW F 800 S/ST Ø31

Cod. CAV0710R

00     

RACE STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer

Description: "RACE" Stands  
Characteristics: 120mm diameter double compound wheels.

High quality to price ratio.                                     
30mm diameter pipe construction.                       
Avaliable in several different shapes to fit many
different applications.                                             
Tested and used by MotoGP and WSBK Top Teams.

Material: Steel alloy

Colour: Black- White

Weight (indicative): Kg. 2,800 

“R” “L”
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Beschreibung: Ständer "RACE"  
Eigenschaften: 120-mm-ø-Räder aus zwei Komponenten

Herausragendes Preis-Leistungs-Verhältnis
30-mm-ø-Rohrkonstruktion
In vielfältigen Ausführungen je nach Anforderung und Bedarf 
erhältlich
Von den Spitzenteams im MotoGP und in der Superbike-WM
getestet

Material: Stahllegierung

Farbe: Schwarz - Weiß

Gewicht: Kg. 2,800 

Descrizione: Cavalletti "RACE"  
Caratteristiche: Ruote Ø 125 mm in materiale bicomposito.

Rapporto qualità-prezzo elevato.                         
Realizzati con tubo Ø 30 mm.                       
Disponibili in varie tipologie per le diverse necessità.                                                               
Prodotto utilizzato e testato dai pricipali team nei campionati 
mondiali MotoGP e SBK.

Materiale: Lega di acciaio

Colore: Nero - Bianco

Peso (medio): Kg. 2,800 

RACE STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer

Code Description
CAV0610 Front T. tree lift (spigot not enclosed)

Cavalletto cannotto (senza perno)               
Teleskop-Frontständer "Race"
(ohne Aufnahme/Adapter)

  

ADCA03 Ø 13 "pivot" for CAV06 

ADCA04 Ø 15 "pivot" for CAV06 

ADCA05 Ø 17 "pivot" for CAV06 

Cod. CAV0610

Code Description
ADCA06 Ø 21 "pivot" for CAV06 

ADCA07 Ø 24 "pivot" for CAV06 

ADCA11 DUCATI 1098 / 1198 for CAV06

ADCA13 MVAugustaF4/Brutale for CAV6

ADCA27 Ø 28,5 "pivot" for CAV06 
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Cod. CAV0310

Code Description

CAV0310MV1 Front stand for radial calipers mounting
Cavalletto anteriore per pinze radiali 
Frontständer "Race" zur Montage radialer 
Bremszangen

Code Description

CAV0310 "RACE" Front stand
Cavalletto anteriore "RACE"               
Frontständer "RACE"

RP78 Single "Race" Pin wheel 
Perno ruote "Race"

Cod. CAV0310MV1

00  

RACE STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer
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Descrizione: Cavalletti "PRO" 
Caratteristiche: ruote Ø 125 mm in materiale bicomposito. 

Cavalletto POST  fornito con adattatori.    
Adattatore per supporti posteriori con attacco di tipo 
"Endurance".
Prodotto di design ricercato,alta qualità e peso ridotto. 
Saldature completamente artigianali.                
Adattatori a forchetta forniti in 2 differenti modelli. 
Prodotto utilizzato e testato dai pricipali team nei campionati 
mondiali MotoGP e SBK.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero 

Peso (medio): Kg. 3,000 

Description: "PRO" Stands 
Characteristics: 120mm diameter double compound wheels.            

Adapters enclosed.                         
Adapters for rear stands with Endurance style shape.
Exclusive design, top quality and light weight.            
Handmade weldings.                                                  
Fork shaped adapters come in 2 different models.    
Tested and used by MotoGP and WSBK Top Teams.

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 3,000 

00     

Cod. ADCA23

Code Description
ADCA23 Fork rear adapter (2 pair)

Adattatore cav."Forchetta" (2 coppie)

ADCA24 "Endurance" stand adapter (1 pair)
Adattatore cavalletto "Endurance"

RP79 Single "Race/Pro" wheel 
Ruota cavalletti "Race/Pro"

RP80 Single "PRO" wheel Pin 
Perno ruote "PRO"

Couple forks enclosed (2 pairs)
Coppia di forchette in dotazione (2 paia)

Code Description
AR50 Fork rear stand Alu "PRO" (ADCA23 enclosed)

Cav.post.forchetta All. "PRO" (ADCA23 inclusi)

AR53 Front stand for radial calipers mounting (ADCA24 enclosed)
Cav.anteriore All. "PRO" per pinze radiali (ADCA24 inclusi)

AR55 Endurance rear stand Alu "PRO"
Cav.post.endurance All. "PRO"

Cod. AR50

Cod. RP79

PRO STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer

Cod. AR53

Cod. AR55
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Code Description
CAV19 Central stand for workshop

Cavalletto centrale per officina
Werkstatt-Ständer

ADCA19 Ø10 pivot for CAV19 

ADCA20 Ø12 pivot for CAV19 

ADCA21 Ø15 pivot for CAV19 

ADCA22 Ø15/8 pivot for CAV19 

Cod. CAV20

00     

00     

Code Description
CAV20 Transport and parking stand

Cavalletto per trasporto/parcheggio
Transport-Ständer

Cod. CAVOF02

13     

Code Description
CAV0F01 "Off Road" standard stand

Cavalletto standard "Off Road" 
Werkstatthocker "Off Road"

CAVOF02 "Off Road" lift stand
Cavalletto sollevabile "Off Road" grigio
Werkstatthocker "Off Road", 
höhenverstellbar

Cod. CAVOF01

Cod. CAV04

00     

Cod. CAV09

Code Description
CAV04 Mobile basement stand Kg.240 max       

Base cav. mobile Kg.240 max        
Ständer "Shop", mobil, max. 240kg

CAV09 Show room bike display       
Pedana esposizione inclinata     
Ausstellungs-Hebebühne "Shop"

STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer

Cod. CAV19
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TEAM ACCESSORIES

Cod. AR49S

Cod. AR49S +
Cod. ADCA28

Cod. AR49P

Code Description
AR49S Standard "Pit Lane" Carrier

Carrello "Pit Lane" standard
Chariot 'Pit Lane'
Carretilla "Pit Lane" standard
Werkstattwagen "Pit Lane" Standard

ADCA28 Four Wheels Conversion Kit
Kit trasformazione di 4 ruote

AR49P "Pit Lane Billy" Carrier
Carrello "Pit Lane Billy" 
Chariot "Pit Lane Billy"
Carretilla "Pit Lane Billy"
Werkstattwagen "Pit Lane Billy"



34

Cod. AOF10

Code Description
AOF38 2 Rims rack 2 spaces

Rastrelliera cerchi 2 posti       
Rack pour 2 jantes 
Estantería porta-llantas 2 puestos       
Felgen-Ständer (2Felgen)

AOF38 4 Rims rack 4 spaces

AOF38 6 Rims rack 6 spaces

AOF38 8 Rims rack 8 spaces

AOF38 10 Rims rack 10 spaces

AOF10 Tyres & Rims carrier
Carrello porta cerchi\gomme   
Rack roulant pour roues
Carro porta ruedas
Reifen Regal mobil

Cod. CAV05

Code Description
CAV05 Tank stand

Cav.reggiserbatoio    
Support de réservoir
Caballete para depositos de gasolina               
Ständer für Kraftstofftank

CAV13 Extensible stands 350/650 mm. (pair)  
Cp.cav. telescopici 350/650 mm.        
Béquilles téléscopiques (paire) 350/650mm
Caballete telescópico 350/650 mm.        
Teleskop-Ständer (Paar), 350-650mm

TEAM ACCESSORIES

Cod. CAV13

Cod. AOF38  4
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Cod. AR19

Cod. AOF15

Code Description
AR19 Box stand "GP" + ramp          

Pedana da box "GP" + scivolo          
Table de travail "GP" avec rampe
Banco de trabajo "GP" + rampa          
Motorrad Hebebühne "GP" mit Alu- Rampe

Code Description
AOF15 "Workshops" stool h.30 

Sgabello "Officina" h.30     
Tabouret de stand roulant
Taburete Taller con ruedas "Officina" h.30
Werkstatt Hocker rollbar, mit Ablagefach, Höhe 30cm

Bike Model Code
 FOR SEAT
 Neoprene  " Universal Seat " SNU01

 Neoprene 35 x 50 SNQ01

 Neoprene 30 x 35 SNQ02 Cod. SNU01

TEAM ACCESSORIES

Cod. SNQ01/02
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Stand Model Code Code
STREET rear FORK CAVS0110
STREET rear ADAPTER CAVS0510
STREET (CAVS0510) FORK adapter ADCA1710
STREET (CAVS0510) PADS adapter ADCA1810
STREET front CAVS0310
STREET spare part wheel RP77
RACE rear FORK CAV0110
RACE rear ARM SINGLE (left) CAV0710L
RACE rear ARM SINGLE (right) CAV0710R
RACE (CAV0710L/R) BMW Ø31 pivot ADCA2610
RACE (CAV0710L/R) BMW Ø53 pivot ADCA2510
RACE (CAV0710L) DUCATI 848/Hipermotard 

pivot Ø 22-26
ADCA0808

RACE (CAV0710L) DUCATI Panigale pivot 
Ø 40

ADCA1208

RACE (CAV0710L) HONDA CB100R pivot ADCA1608
RACE (CAV0710L) MV AGUSTA pivot ADCA1008
RACE (CAV0710L) TRIUMPH pivot ADCA0908
RACE front CAV0310
RACE front RADIAL CALIPERS CAV0310MV
RACE front T.TREE LIFT CAV0610
RACE (CAV0610) Ø 13 pivot ADCA03
RACE (CAV0610) Ø 15 pivot ADCA04
RACE (CAV0610) Ø 17 pivot ADCA05
RACE (CAV0610) Ø 21 pivot ADCA06
RACE (CAV0610) Ø 24 pivot ADCA07
RACE (CAV0610) DUCATI adapter ADCA11
RACE (CAV0610) MV AGUSTA adapter ADCA13
RACE spare part wheel RP79
RACE spare part pin RP78
RACE spare part pin RP80
PRO rear FORK AR50
PRO FORK adapters (2 set) ADCA23

Stand Model Code Code
PRO rear ENDURANCE AR55
PRO ENDURANCE adapters ADCA24
PRO front RADIAL CALIPERS AR53
TRANSPORT trasport and parking CAV20
WORKSHOP - TEAM central stand for workshop CAV19
WORKSHOP - TEAM Ø 10 pivot ADCA19
WORKSHOP - TEAM Ø 12 pivot ADCA20
WORKSHOP - TEAM Ø 15 pivot ADCA21
WORKSHOP - TEAM Ø 15/8 pivot ADCA22
WORKSHOP - TEAM Ø 28,5 pivot ADCA27
WORKSHOP - TEAM tank stand CAV05
WORKSHOP - TEAM extensible stands 350/650mm. CAV13
WORKSHOP - TEAM standard PIT LINE carrier AR49S
WORKSHOP - TEAM adapter for wheels standard 

PIT LINE carrier
ADCA28

WORKSHOP - TEAM pro PIT LINE carrier AR49P
WORKSHOP - TEAM rims rack 2 spaces AOF38 2
WORKSHOP - TEAM rims rack 4 spaces AOF38 4
WORKSHOP - TEAM rims rack 6 spaces AOF38 6
WORKSHOP - TEAM rims rack 8 spaces AOF38 8
WORKSHOP - TEAM rims rack 10 spaces AOF38 10
WORKSHOP - TEAM tyres & rims carrier AOF10
WORKSHOP - TEAM stool h.30cm. AOF15
WORKSHOP - TEAM box stand GP + ramp AR19
WORKSHOP - TEAM front master cylinder cuff MCD49
WORKSHOP - TEAM grips covers AR10
WORKSHOP - TEAM neoprene UNIVERSAL SEAT SNU01
WORKSHOP - TEAM neoprene 35x50 cm. SNQ01
WORKSHOP - TEAM neoprene 30x35cm. SNQ02
OFFROAD lift CAVOF02
OFFROAD standard CAVOF01
SHOP mobile basement kg.240 max CAV04
SHOP show room bike display CAV09

ALL “VMC” STANDS
Cavalletti / Bequille / Caballetes / Ständer
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VISUAL FRAME PROTECTORS
Paratelai / Roulettes de carenage / Protectores de carenado / Sturzpads

The new VISUAL frame protectors line is developed to be mounted on “naked” bikes. The innovative design merge perfectly with this kind of bikes 
improving slide protection. As all VMC products these parts don’t need any modify of the bike for installation and are provided with mounting 
accessories. They are made with Ergal 7075 alloy and are available in colour black – blue – gold – red.

La nuova linea di paratelai VISUAL sono studiati per essere montati sui modelli “naked” ossia senza carenatura. La linea innovativa si fonde 
perfettamente con questa tipologia di moto ed aumenta la protezione in caso di scivolata. Come la maggior parte dei prodotti VMC non richiedono 
alcuna modifica per l’installazione e sono forniti con gli accessori necessari al montaggio. La lega di alluminio utilizzata è Ergal 7075 e sono disponibili 
nei colori nero - blu – oro - rosso.

Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 PTV62

BMW
F 800 R 09 - 13 PTV67

HONDA
HORNET 600 07 - 13 PTV40

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS PTV48

KAWASAKI
Z 750 /R 07 - 13/ABS PTV74

Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS PTV74

Z 1000 07 - 09 PTV74

Z 1000 10 - 13 PTV63

Z 1000 SX 11 - 14 PTV72

SUZUKI
GSR 600 06 - 11 PTV33

GSR 750 11 - 14 PTV33

YAMAHA

FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 PTV22

FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 PTV34

MT 09 13 - 14/ABS PTV77

FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PTV34

TRIUMPH

Street Triple / R 07 - 14 PTV41

Speed Triple / R 08 - 10 PTV47

11 -13 PTV71

Bike Model Note Code
all LEFT RPTV01L

all RIGHT RPTV01R

for code PTV74 LEFT RPTV02L

for code PTV74 RIGHT RPTV02R

Spare parts / Ricambi

00    01   02    03    04
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Codice: Paratelaio
Caratteristiche: Protezione telaio in caso di scivolata o caduta.           

Se non indicato non richiede modifiche per il montaggio. 
Prodotto confezionato a coppia.

PT "Street": Studiato per uso Strada.                                          
Pomolo Ø mm.45.

PTSP "Special": Studiato per uso Pista.                                               
Pomolo Ø mm.50.

PTV "Visual": Studiato per uso Strada / Pista.                               
Design innovativo ed aereodinamico.

Materiale: PT Alluminio - PTSP Nylon - PTV Alluminio

Colore: PT / PTV Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso  PTSP Nero

Peso (medio):  "PT"kg.0,350 - "PTSP"kg.0,300 - "PTV"kg.0,450

Code: Frame Protectors
Characteristics: Frame protectors in case of crash or low-side.                         

Bolt-on mount, unless specified.                                             
Sold as pair.

PT "Street": Designed for street use.                                                       
45mm diameter slider.

PTSP "Special": Designed for track use.                                                            
50mm diameter slider.

PTV "Visual": Designed for both street and track use.                                 
 Innovative and aerodynamic shape.

Material: PT Aluminum - PTSP Nylon - PTV Aluminium

Colour: PT / PTV Black – Blue - Gold - Red - PTSP Black

Weight (indicative)  "PT"kg.0,350 - "PTSP"kg.0,300 - "PTV"kg.0,450

FRAME PROTECTORS
Paratelai / Roulettes de carenage / Protectores de carenado / Sturzpads

00    02    03    04

00



39

FRAME PROTECTORS
Paratelai / Roulettes de carenage / Protectores de carenado / Sturzpads

Model Note Code
STREET Alu - pair RPT01

SPECIAL Nylon - pair RPTSP01

Cod. RPT01

Cod. RPTSP01

00    02    03    04

COLOURS

Cod. PTA_

Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA *  Drill fairing
RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 PTA62
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 PTA62
BMW
S 1000 RR 09 - 11 PTA64
S 1000 RR / HP4 12 - 13 PTA73
F 800 R 09 - 13 PTA67
HONDA
CBR 600 F 99 - 04 PTA13

11 - 14 PTA70
CBR 600 RR 05 - 06  PTA16*

07 - 08 PTA37
09 - 12 PTA58
13/ABS - 14 PTA75*

CBR 1000 RR 04 - 05 PTA19
06 - 07 PTA32*
08 - 13/ABS PTA45*

HORNET 600 98 - 06 PTA06
07 - 13 PTA40

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS PTA48
KAWASAKI
ZX 250 R 08 - 12 PTA55
ZX 6-636 R/RR 05 - 06 PTA23*

07 - 08 PTA35
09 - 12 PTA52
13 - 14/ABS PTA76

ZX 10 R 04 - 05 PTA17*
06 - 07 PTA30
08 - 10 PTA42
11 - 14/ABS PTA68

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 PTA50
ER 6N 05 - 08 PTA27

09 - 11 PTA57
Z 750 /R 07 - 13/ABS PTA39
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS PTA74
Z 1000 07 - 09 PTA39

10 - 13 PTA63
Z 1000 SX 11 - 13 PTA72

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI *  Drill fairing
GSX 600 / 750 R 04 - 05 PTA20

06 - 07 PTA28
08 - 10 PTA46
11 - 14 PTA69

GSX 1000 R 03 - 04 PTA10
05 - 06 PTA25
07 - 08 PTA38
09 - 14 PTA54*

GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 PTA49*
GSR 600 06 - 11 PTA33
SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 PTA65
GSR 750 11 - 14 PTA33
B - King 07 - 12 PTA56
YAMAHA
YZF -R 6 03 - 05 PTA08*

06 - 07 PTA29
08 - 14 PTA43

YZF -R1 02 - 03 PTA02
04 - 06 PTA18
07 - 08 PTA36
09 - 14 PTA51

XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 PTA61
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 PTA22
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 PTA34
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS PTA77
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PTA34
TDM 900 08 - 13 PTA60
TRIUMPH
Street Triple / R 07 - 14 PTA41
Speed Triple / R 08 - 10 PTA47

11 - 13 PTA71

Notes
 * Drill fairing / forare carena

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente
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Cod. PRTL02

Cod. PRTL01

Description: "PISTA" - "EXTREME" License Plate 
Support

Characteristics: Adjustable angle.                                           
Variable turn signals height.                         
Retroreflector included.                                    
Bolt-on mounting.                                            
Quick plate release for track use.                  
Available for most Nations.

"Extreme" PRTX: Variable plate height

Optional: LED plate light part number: PRTL02.   
Approved plate light part number: PRTL01.

Material: PRTN Steel alloy - PRTX Aluminum alloy

Colour: PRTN Black - PRTX black/natural aluminum

Weight (indicative): "PRTN"kg.0,690 - "PRTX"kg.0,490

Descrizione: Portatarga "PISTA" - "EXTREME" 
Caratteristiche: Altezza supporti frecce variabile.

Catadiottro compreso.
Il montaggio non richiede modifiche alla moto.
Rapido smontaggio piastra per uso pista.
Disponibili per tutte le nazioni.

"Extreme" PRTX: Altezza piastra variabile.

Optional: Luce Led cod. PRTL02 / Luce Omologata cod. PRTL01

Materiale: PRTN Lega di acciaio - PRTX Lega di alluminio

Colore: PRTN Nero - PRTX nero/alluminio

Peso (medio): "PRTN"kg.0,690 - "PRTX"kg.0,490

Beschreibung: Kennzeichenhalter
 "PISTA" - "EXTREME" 

Eigenschaften: Blinkerhöhe variabel
Inklusive Rückstrahler
Für Montage keine Umbauten am Motorrad erforderlich
Schneller Abbau für die Rennstrecke
Für jedes Land lieferbar

"Extreme" PRTX: Kennzeichenhöhe variierbar.

Optional: LED-Kennzeichenleuchte; Artikelnummer: PRTL02
Zugelassene Kennzeichenleuchte; Art.-Nr.: PRTL01

Material: PRTN Stahllegierung - PRTX Aluminiumlegierung

Farbe: PRTN Schwarz - PRTX Schwarz/Aluminium

Gewicht: "PRTN"kg.0,690 - "PRTX"kg.0,490

00

00

Bike Model Model
ACCESSORIES

Licence plate light PRTL01

Led License plate light PRTL02

Reflector  PRTSC01

Rear led light AR52

LICENSE PLATE SUPPORTS
Portatarga / Support plaque / Porta matrícula / Kennzeichenhalter 

► Available for most nations
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Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA
RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 PRTAA01
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 PRTAA01
BMW
S 1000 RR 09 - 11 PRTAB01
S 1000 RR / HP4 12 - 14 PRTAB04
R 120GS 08 - 12 PRTAB03
F 800 R 09 - 13 PRTAB02
DUCATI
749 / 999 04 - 08 PRTAD02
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 PRTAD03
PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 PRTAD05
Monster 01 - 02 PRTAD01
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 RL PRTAD04
HONDA
CBR 600 F 11 - 13 PRTAH09
CBR 600 RR 03 - 04 PRTAH05

05 - 06 PRTAH06
07 - 12 RL PRTAH07
13/ABS - 14 PRTAH11
13/ABS - 14 AF PRTAH11A

CBR 1000 RR 04 - 05 PRTAH05
06 - 07 PRTAH06
08 - 10 (not ABS) PRTAH08
11 - 13/ABS PRTAH10

HORNET 600 11 - 13 PRTAH09
CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS PRTAH09
KAWASAKI
ZX 6-636 R/RR 03 - 04 PRTAK01

05 - 06 PRTAK03
07 - 08 RL PRTAK06
09 - 14/ABS PRTAK08

ZX 10 R 08 - 10 PRTAK08
11 - 14/ABS PRTAK12

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 PRTAK09
ER 6N 05 - 08 PRTAK04

09 - 11 PRTAK10
Z 750 /R 03 - 06 PRTAK01

07 - 13/ABS PRTAK07
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS PRTAK13
Z 1000 03 - 06 PRTAK01

07 - 09 PRTAK07
10 - 13 / SX PRTAK11

LICENSE PLATE SUPPORTS
Portatarga / Support plaque / Porta matrícula / Kennzeichenhalter 

Notes
AF > Aftert Market Silencer / Marmitta Afetr Market

RL > Rear Light enclosed / Luce posteriore inclusa

► Not suitable for ABS version / Non monta sulla versione ABS

Model Note Code
PISTA steel PRTPA

EXTREME alu PRTPX

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente
Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI
GSX 600 / 750 R 04 - 05 PRTAS03

06 - 07 PRTAS06
08 - 10 PRTAS09
11 - 14 PRTAS14

GSX 1000 R 03 - 04 PRTAS01
05 - 06 PRTAS04
07 - 08 PRTAS08
09 - 14 PRTAS11

GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 PRTAS10
GSR 600 06 - 11 PRTAS07
SV 650 / S 03 - 11 PRTAS05
SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 RL PRTAS13
GSR 750 11 - 14 PRTAS15
B - King 07 - 12 RL PRTAS12
YAMAHA
YZF -125 09 - 12 PRTAY11
YZF -R 6 01 - 02 PRTAY02

03 - 05 PRTAY01
06 - 14 PRTAY05

YZF - R1 02 - 03 PRTAY01
04 - 06 PRTAY03
07 - 08 PRTAY07
09 - 14 PRTAY09
09 - 14 AF PRTAY09A

XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 PRTAY10
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 PRTAY04
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 PRTAY06
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS PRTAY13
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 PRTAY06
T - Max 08 - 11 PRTAY08

12 - 14 PRTAY12
TRIUMPH
Daytona 675 / R 06 - 11 PRTAT02
Street Triple / R 07 - 11 PRTAT03
Daytona 675 / R 12 - 14 PRTAT06
Street Triple / R 12 - 14 PRTAT06
Speed Triple / R 05 - 07 PRTAT01

08 - 10 PRTAT04
11 - 13 PRTAT05

UNIVERSAL all PRTAU01
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Descrizione: Manubrio NAKED
Caratteristiche: Intercambiabile all'orginale.                       

Diametro esterno 22mm /  diametro interno 12 mm.                                        
Peso ridotto rispetto all'originale.

Code MN01: Manubrio a piega alta con rialzo 65 mm.                                                 
Migliora il confort di guida in alcuni modelli di moto.

Code MN02: Manubrio a piega bassa con rialzo 45 mm.                                                     
Permette un controllo migliore per l'uso sportivo.

Code MN03: Manubrio a piega bassa con rialzo 40 mm. (Ø 22-28,6)                                                     
Permette un controllo migliore per l'uso sportivo.

Optional: Terminale manubrio ST11

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Ergal - Oro

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,500

Code Description Note
MN01 Naked handlebar high bend          

Manubrio Naked piega alta                
Superbike Lenker

Ø22  -  H 65

Description: NAKED Handlebars
Characteristics: Fully interchangeable with the OEM unit.            

Diameter of 22mm / 12mm inner diameter.                                         
Lighet than the OEM unit.

MN01: high bend handlebar.  65mm rise.
Improves riding comfort in some makes and models.

MN02: low bend handlebar 45mm rise.
Improves control for sport use.

MN03: low bend handlebar 40mm rise. (Ø 22-28,6)                                
Improves control for sport use.

Optional: Bar ends ST11

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour Black – Natural Ergal – Gold

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,500

Cod. MN01

00       01       03

Cod. MN02

NAKED HANDLEBARS

Code Description Note
MN02 Naked handlebar low bend          

Manubrio Naked piega basa          
Superbike Lenker 

Ø22  -  H 45

Code Description Note
MN03 Naked       

Manubrio Naked     
Superbike Lenker 

Ø22  /  28,6  -  H 40

MNR01 Kit Riser Ø22  /  28,6  -  all model 

Cod. MN03

Cod. MNR01

Ø 22 - 28,6
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RACE CLIP-ON
Beschreibung: Lenkerstummel "Race"
Eigenschaften: Komplett CNC-gefräst

Lenkerstange 7° geneigt
Aus für die Luftfahrt entwickeltem
Material - bei Stürzen flexibler
Nylonkappen
Für die Rennstrecke empfohlen

Type 1 : Achswellenhöhe 0 mm
Ring und Stange werden mit einem
einzigen Bolzen befestigt.

Type 2 : Achswellenhöhe 10 mm
Ring und Stange werden mit
zwei Bolzen befestigt.

Type 3 : Achswellenhöhe 20 mm
Ring und Stange werden mit
zwei Bolzen befestigt.

Material: Flugzeug-Ergal

Farbe: Schwarz

Gewicht:  "T.1"kg.0,540 - "T.2"kg.0,600 - "T.3"kg.0,620

Description: "Race" Clip-ons
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billed made collar.            

7 degrees shaft angle.                              
Shafts are made of Avional, a more 
flexible alloy in case of crashes. Nylon 
caps. Suggested for track use.

Type 1: Shaft axle height 0mm.                            
Single bolt retain for both collar and shaft.

Type 2: Shaft axle height 10mm.                            
Double bolt retain for both collar and shaft.

Type 3: Shaft axle height 20mm.                            
Double bolt retain for both collar and shaft.

Material: Ergal – Avional

Colour Black

Weight:  "T.1"kg.0,540 - "T.2"kg.0,600 - "T.3"kg.0,620

Cod. SM Type 1 

rise / rialzo / steigun 0 mm. 

Cod. SMR_B Type 3 Cod. SMR_A Type 2 

Diameter Ø TYPE 1  H.0
Ø 37 (h.40mm.)

Ø 43

Ø 50 SM06

Ø 51 SM12

Ø 55

TYPE 2  H.10

SMR06A

SMR14A

TYPE 3  H.20
SMRC13

SMR02B

SMR06B

Spare parts TYPE 1  H.0
Ø 43 Right

Ø 43 Left

Ø 50 Right RP37 50 

Ø 50 Left RP36 50

Ø 51 Right RP37 51

Ø 51 Left RP36 51

Ø 55 Right

Ø 55 Left

TYPE 2  H.10

RP39 50

RP38 50

RP39 55

RP38 55

TYPE 3  H.20
RP41 43

RP40 43

RP41 50

RP40 50 

Spare parts CODE Price
type 1 bar RP13

type 2-3 bar RP14

caps for bar (lower) RP11 (pair)

caps for bar (upper) RP12 (pair)

Descrizione: Semimanubri  "Race"
Caratteristiche: Bracciale interamente ricavato dal pieno.

Inclinazione asta manubrio 7°.                      
Aste in Avional materiale meno rigido
in caso di cadute. Tappo di chiusura
all'estremità asta. Consigliato per un
utilizzo in pista. 

Type 1 : Altezza dall'asse asta 0 mm.                        
Bracciale ed asta fissati a vite unica.

Type 2 : Altezza dall'asse asta10 mm.                        
Bracciale e asta con fissaggio a 2 viti.

Type 3 : Altezza dall'asse asta 20 mm.                       
Bracciale e asta con fissaggio a 2 viti.

Materiale: Ergal - Avional

Colore: Nero

Peso (medio):  "T.1"kg.0,540 - "T.2"kg.0,600 - "T.3"kg.0,620

00     

rise / rialzo / steigun 10 mm. rise / rialzo / steigun 20 mm. 

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. 
Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized motorcycle 
workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso 
agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere 
effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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HANDLEBARS ENDS
Terminali manubri / Embouts de guidon / Contra pesos de manillar / Lenkerkappen

00       02       03       04

Descrizione: Terminali manubrio "EXTREME"
Caratteristiche: Particolari ricavati dal pieno.

Miglior design rispetto all'originale.
Peso ridotto rispetto l'originale.
Prodotto confezionato a coppia.

"Extreme" ST: Protezioni estetiche per  le estremità dei semimanubri.

Materiale: ST Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso

Peso (medio): "ST"kg.0,060

Description: "EXTREME" Handlebar ends
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.                         

Improved design compared to the OEM units.                  
Lighter than the OEM units.                                       
Sold as pair.

"Extreme" ST: Great looking bar ends

Material: ST Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black - Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): "ST"kg.0,060

Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA
RSV 1000 98 - 08 ST10
RSV 1000 Tuono 98 - 08 ST10

BMW
S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 ST25
F 800 R 09 - 13 ST26

DUCATI
748 / 916 / 996 93 - 03 ST10
749 / 999 04 - 08 ST10
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 ST10
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 ST10
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 ST04

HONDA
ALL all ST01

KAWASAKI
Ninja 250 R 08 - 12 ST04
ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 06 ST04

07 - 08 ST18
09 - 14/ABS ST23

ZX 7 R 97 - 03 ST04
ZX 9 R 98 - 05 ST04
ZX 10 R 04 - 05 ST18

06 - 07 ST18
08 - 10 ST18
11 - 14/ABS ST18

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 ST04
ER 6N 05 - 08 ST04

09 - 12 ST23
Z 750 /R 03 - 13/ABS ST04
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS ST04
Z 1000 / SX 03 - 13 ST04

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI
GSX 600 / 750 R 00 - 03 ST09

04 - 05 ST02
06 - 14 ST15

GSX 1000 R 01 - 02 ST09
03 - 04 ST02
05 - 14 ST15

GSX 1300 R 99 - 13 ST02
GSR 600 06 - 11 ST09
SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 ST24
SV 650 / 1000 / S 99 - 02 ST09
SV 650 / 1000 / S 03 - 08 ST02
Bandit 600 / 1200 99 - 06 ST09
GSR 750 11 - 14 ST02
B - King 07 - 12 ST24

YAMAHA
YZF -125 09 - 12 ST13
YZF -R6 99 - 05 ST06

06 - 14 ST08
YZF -R1 98 - 01 ST02

02 - 14 ST08
XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 ST13
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 ST13
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 ST08
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS ST13
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 ST08
TDM 900 08 - 13 ST13
T - Max 08 - 14 ST13

TRIUMPH
Daytona 675 / R 06 - 11 ST19
Street Triple / R 07 - 11 ST21
Speed Triple / R 05 - 07 ST16

08 - 10 ST22
11 - 13 ST27
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WHEEL AXLE SLIDERS
Protezioni perno ruota / Protections d’axel de roue / Protecciones eje de rueda / Achsenschoner

Bike Model Code Code
APRILIA SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAD01
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAD01
BMW SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAB01
F 800 R 09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAB02
DUCATI SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
749 / 999 04 - 08 CPC01 CPAAD01
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 CPC01 CPAAD01
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 CPC01 CPAAD01
HONDA SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
CBR 600 F 11 - 13 CPC02 CPAAH02
CBR 600 R/RR 05 - 08 CPC02 CPAAH02

09 - 12 CPC02 CPAAH04
13-14/ABS CPC02 CPAAH05

CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 07 CPC02 CPAAH01
08 - 13/ABS CPC02 CPAAH03

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS CPC02 CPAAH02
KAWASAKI SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
ZX 6-636 R/RR 03 - 12 CPC01 CPAAK02

13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK06
ZX 10 R 06 - 07 CPC01 CPAAK03

08 - 10 CPC01 CPAAK04
11 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK07

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 CPC01 CPAAK02
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK05
Z 1000 07 - 09 CPC01 CPAAK01

10 - 13/SX CPC01 CPAAK05
SUZUKI SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 10 CPC02 CPAAS01

11 - 14 CPC01 CPAAS03
GSX 1000 R 05 - 11 CPC02 CPAAS01

12 - 14 CPC01 CPAAS04
GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 CPC02 CPAAS01
SFV 650 Gladius 06 - 10 CPC01 CPAAS02
B - King 07 - 12 CPC02 CPAAS01
YAMAHA SLIDERS FRONT MOUNTING KIT
YZF -R6 03 - 14 CPC02 CPAAY01
YZF -R1 04 - 14 CPC02 CPAAY01
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAY03
TDM 900 08 - 13 CPC01 CPAAY02
T - Max 08 - 11 CPC01 CPAAY02

12 - 14 CPC01 CPAAY02

Note Code Price
Alu - pair CPC01  € 39,50 

Alu - pair CPC02  € 39,50 

Cod. CPAA_ / CPAP_

Cod. CPC01

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on 
tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente 
per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve 
essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente

Bike Model Code Code
APRILIA SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 CPC01   CPAPA01   
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 CPC01   CPAPA01   
BMW SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 CPC01   CPAPB01   
DUCATI SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
749 / 999 04 - 08 CPC01   CPAPD01  
Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 CPC01   CPAPD02   
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 CPC01   CPAPD02   
HONDA SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
CBR 600 R/RR 05 - 12 CPC01   CPAPH02   

13-14/ABS CPC01   CPAPH01   
04 - 13/ABS CPC01   CPAPH01   

KAWASAKI SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
ZX 6-636 R/RR 05 - 14/ABS CPC01   CPAPK02   
ZX 10 R 06 - 10 CPC01   CPAPK03   

11 - 14/ABS CPC01   CPAPK02   
ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 CPC01   CPAPK02   
Z 1000 07 - 09 CPC01   CPAPK01   
SUZUKI SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 10 CPC01   CPAPS01   

11 - 14 CPC01  CPAPS03   
GSX 1000 R 05 - 14 CPC01   CPAPS01   
GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 CPC01   CPAPS02   
SFV 650 Gladius 06 - 10 CPC01   CPAPS02   
B - King 07 - 12 CPC01   CPAPS01  
YAMAHA SLIDERS REAR MOUNTING KIT
YZF -R6 03 - 14 CPC01   CPAPY01   
YZF -R1 04 - 14 CPC01   CPAPY01   
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS CPC01  CPAPY04   

TDM 900 08 - 13 CPC01   CPAPY01  
T - Max 08 - 11 CPC01   CPAPY02   

Rear Wheel Axle Slider / Protezioni perno ruota posteriore

Cod. CPC02

Front Wheel Axle Slider / Protezioni perno ruota anteriore

00       02        03       04
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Bike Model VEC VEM VET VEV
APRILIA

RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 VEC07A   VEM07A   VEV07A   
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 VEM07A   
BMW

S 1000 RR (not HP4) 09 - 13 VEC01B   VEM01B  VEV01B   
F 800 R 09 - 13 VEC02B  VEM02B   
DUCATI

748 / 916 / 996 93 - 03 VET01D   VEV01D   
749 / 999 04 - 08 VEV01D   
848 07 - 12 VEC13D  VEM15D   VET01D   VEV04D   
1098 / 1198 07 - 12 VEC13D  VEM13D   VET01D   VEV04D   
PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 VEC15D VEM16D VEV05D

Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 VEC14D  VEM14D   VEV05D   
Monster S4R / S2R 03 - 08 VET01D   
Monster 1100 08 - 14 VEM13D   VET01D   
HONDA
CBR 600 F 96 - 00 VET04H   

01 - 06 VEC10H   VET02H   VEV02H   
11 - 14 VEC25H   VEM21H   VET02H   

CBR 600 R/RR 01 - 03 VET02H   VEV02H   
03 - 04 VEC14H   VEM11H   VET02H   VEV02H   
05 - 06 VEC17H  VEM11H   VET02H   VEV02H   
07 - 08 VEC20H   VEM20H   VET02H   VEV02H   
09 - 12 VEC24H   VEM20H   VET02H   VEV02H   
13 - 14/ABS VEC26H   VEM20H   VET02H  VEV05H   

CBR 900 00 - 01 VET04H   VEV02H   
02 - 03 VET02H   VEV05H   

CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 05 VEC15H   VEM15H   VET02H   VEV02H   
06 - 07 VEC19H   VEM15H   VET02H  VEV02H   
08 - 13/ABS VEC22H   VEM22H   VET02H   VEV06H   

VTR 1000 /SP VET02H   VEV02H   
HORNET 600 98 - 02 VEM07H  VET02H   

03 - 04 VEM16H   VET02H   
05 - 06 VEC18H   VEM16H   VET02H   
07 - 10 VEC21H   VEM21H   VET02H   
11 - 13 VEM21H   VET02H   

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS VEC23H   VEM23H   VET02H   
TRIUMPH

Daytona 675 / R 06 - 11 VEM03T   VET01T   VEV02T   

Street Triple / R 08 - 11 VEC03T   VEM03T   VET01T   
Daytona 675 / R 12 - 14 VEM03T   VET01T   
Street Triple / R 12 - 14 VEM03T   VET01T   
Speed Triple / R 05 - 07 VEM04T   VET01T   

07 - 10 VEC04T   VEM04T  VET01T   
11 - 13 VEC05T   VEM05T   VET01T  

RACE BOLTS KIT
Kit Viteria race / Kit visserie / Kit de tornillería / Schraubenkit

00    02    03    04

COLOURS

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on 
tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente 
per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve 
essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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RACE BOLTS KIT
Kit Viteria race / Kit visserie / Kit de tornillería / Schraubenkit

Bike Model VEC VEM VET VEV
KAWASAKI

Ninja 250 R 08 - 12 VEC21K VEM21K VET05K VEV05K
ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 02 VEV01K

03 - 04 VEC05K VET04K VEV02K

05 - 06 VEC11K VEM11K VET04K VEV01K
07 - 08 VEC15K VEM15K VET04K VEV01K

09 - 12 VEC20K VEM20K VET04K VEV01K

13 - 14/ABS VEC27K VEM20K VET04K VEV01K
ZX 10 R 04 - 05 VEC10K VET04K VEV01K

06 - 07 VEC14K VEM14K VET04K VEV01K
08 - 10 VEC18K VEM18K VET04K VEV01K
11 - 14/ABS VEC24K VEM24K VET04K VEV01K

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 VEC19K VEM19K VET04K VEV01K
ER 6N 05 - 08 VEC13K VET04K

09 - 11 VEC22K VET04K
Z 750 /R/S 03 - 06 VEC09K VEM09K VET04K VEV01K

07 - 13/ABS VEC16K VEM16K VET04K
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS VEC26K VEM16K VET04K VEV03Y
Z 1000 03 - 06 VET04K VEV04K

07 - 09 VEC17K VEM17K VET04K VEV04K
10 - 11 VEC23K VEM23K VET04K VEV04K
11 - 13 SX VEC25K VEM23K VET04K VEV01K

SUZUKI
GSX 600 R 01 - 03 VET02S VEV05S
GSX 600 / 750 R 04 - 05 VEC18S VET01S VEV06S

06 - 07 VEC22S VEM22S VET01S VEV07S
08 - 10 VEC25S VEM22S VET01S VEV07S
11 - 14 VEC30S VEM22S VET01S VEV07S

GSX 1000 R 03 - 04 VET01S VEV05S
05 - 06 VEC19S VEM19S VET01S VEV07S
07 - 08 VEC24S VEM24S VET01S VEV07S
09 - 14 VEC27S VEM27S VET01S VEV07S

GSX 1300 R 99 - 07 VEC06S VET02S
08 - 10 VEC26S VEM26S VET02S
11 - 13 VEM26S VET02S

GSR 600 06 - 11 VEC23S VEM23S VET01S
SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 VEC29S VEM29S VET01S
SV 650 / 1000 / S 03 - 08 VET01S VEV06S

GSR 750 11 - 14 VEC31S VEM31S VET01S
B - King 07 - 12 VEC28S VEM28S VET03S
YAMAHA

YZF -R 125 09 - 12 VEC18Y VEM18Y VEV01Y

YZF -R 6 99 - 02 VEC01Y VET02Y VEV01Y

03 - 04 VEC03Y VEM03Y VET03Y VEV03Y

05 VEC09Y VEM03Y VET03Y VEV03Y

06 - 07 VEC10Y VEM10Y VET02Y VEV03Y

08 - 14 VEC13Y VEM10Y VET02Y VEV03Y

YZF -R 1 98 - 01 VEV02Y

02 - 03 VET02Y VEV02Y

* only colour black 04 - 06 VEC04Y * VEM04Y VET02Y VEV03Y

* only colour black 07 - 08 VEC12Y * VEM12Y VET02Y
* only colour black 09 - 14 VEC15Y * VEM15Y VET02Y
XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 VEC17Y VEM17Y VET02Y
FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 VEC08Y VEM08Y VET02Y
FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 VEC19Y VEM19Y VET02Y
MT 09 13 - 14/ABS VEC21Y VEM20Y VET02Y
FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 VEC11Y VEM11Y VET02Y
TDM 900 08 - 13 VEC16Y VEM16Y VET02Y VEV04Y

T - Max 08 - 11 VEC14Y VEM14Y
12 - 14 VEC20Y
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RACE BOLTS

VMC051 VMC052 VMC053 VMC054 VMC055

VMC525

VMC049

VMC627VMC307

VMC119

VMC036 VMC037 VMC038 VMC039 VMC040

VMC041 VMC042 VMC043 VMC044 VMC045

VMC046 VMC047 VMC048 VMC050

VMC056 VMC057

VMC 147

VMC058 VMC 146
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Code Ø
VMC049 10 S Ø 10 x m4 x 10

VMC049 20 S Ø 10 x m4 x 20

VMC051 08 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 08

VMC051 10 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 10

VMC051 15 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 15

VMC051 20 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 20

VMC051 25 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 25

VMC051 30 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 30

VMC051 35 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 35

VMC051 40 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 40

VMC051 45 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 45

VMC051 50 S Ø 8,5 x m5 x 50

VMC052 10 S Ø 7 x m4 x 10

VMC052 15 S Ø 7 x m4 x 15

VMC052 20 S Ø 7 x m4 x 20

VMC052 25 S Ø 7 x m4 x 25

VMC052 30 S Ø 7 x m4 x 30

VMC052 35 S Ø 7 x m4 x 35

VMC052 40 S Ø 7 x m4 x 40

VMC054 15 S Ø 13 x m8 x 15

VMC054 20 S Ø 13 x m8 x 20

VMC054 25 S Ø 13 x m8 x 25

VMC054 30 S Ø 13 x m8 x 30

VMC054 35 S Ø 13 x m8 x 35

VMC054 40 S Ø 13 x m8 x 40

VMC054 45 S Ø 13 x m8 x 45

VMC054 50 S Ø 13 x m8 x 50

VMC054 55 S Ø 13 x m8 x 55

VMC054 60 S Ø 13 x m8 x 60

VMC055 10 S Ø 10 x m6 x 10

VMC055 15 S Ø 10 x m6 x 15

VMC055 20 S Ø 10 x m6 x 20

VMC055 25 S Ø 10 x m6 x 25

VMC055 30 S Ø 10 x m6 x 30

VMC055 35 S Ø 10 x m6 x 35

VMC055 40 S Ø 10 x m6 x 40

VMC055 45 S Ø 10 x m6 x 45

VMC055 50 S Ø 10 x m6 x 50

VMC055 55 S Ø 10 x m6 x 55

VMC055 60 S Ø 10 x m6 x 60

VMC055 65 S Ø 10 x m6 x 65

VMC055 70 S Ø 10 x m6 x 70

VMC055 80 S Ø 10 x m6 x 80

VMC055 90 S Ø 10 x m6 x 90

VMC525 8 S

Code Ø
VMC036 10 S Ø 12 x m6 x 10

VMC036 15 S Ø 12 x m6 x 15

VMC036 20 S Ø 12 x m6 x 20

VMC036 25 S Ø 12 x m6 x 25

VMC036 30 S Ø 12 x m6 x 30

VMC036 35 S Ø 12 x m6 x 35

VMC036 40 S Ø 12 x m6 x 40

VMC036 45 S Ø 12 x m6 x 45

VMC036 50 S Ø 12 x m6 x 50

VMC036 55 S Ø 12 x m6 x 55

VMC036 60 S Ø 12 x m6 x 60

VMC036 65 S Ø 12 x m6 x 65

VMC036 70 S Ø 12 x m6 x 70

VMC036 75 S Ø 12 x m6 x 75

VMC036 80 S Ø 12 x m6 x 80

VMC036 85 S Ø 12 x m6 x 85

VMC036 90 S Ø 12 x m6 x 90

VMC036 95 S Ø 12 x m6 x 95

VMC053 10 S Ø 16 x m8 x 10

VMC053 15 S Ø 16 x m8 x 15

VMC053 20 S Ø 16 x m8 x 20

VMC053 25 S Ø 16 x m8 x 25

VMC053 30 S Ø 16 x m8 x 30

VMC053 35 S Ø 16 x m8 x 35

VMC053 40 S Ø 16 x m8 x 40

VMC053 45 S Ø 16 x m8 x 45

VMC053 50 S Ø 16 x m8 x 50

VMC053 55 S Ø 16 x m8 x 55

VMC053 60 S Ø 16 x m8 x 60

Code Ø
VMC119A S Ø 13 inn.6 x 9,8 

VMC119B S Ø 13 inn.6 x 11,8

VMC119C S Ø 13 inn.6 x 16,8

VMC307A S Ø 16 inn.6 x 9,8 

VMC627A S Ø 13 inn.7 x 10,2

VSRC01 Quarter - turn fasten + 
receptacle

VSRC01V Quarter - turn fasten 

VSRC01R Receptacle

VSRC01K Lit 6 pcsQ. - turn fasten + 
receptacle

cylindric

Code Ø
VMC001 5 No. 50 Nylon washer Ø 5 

VMC001 6 No. 50 Nylon washer Ø 6

VMC001 8 No. 50 Nylon washer Ø 8

Cod. VSRC01KCod. VSRC01V-R

exagon quarter turn faster

nylon washers

Cod. VMC001

00        02       03         04

RACE BOLTS
Viteria race / Visserie race / Tornillería race / Motorschrauben race
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Description: "Race" Levers
Characteristics: Fully CNC machined, billet made.                

Fully interchangeable with the OEM lever.   
Refined ergonomics.                                 
Fold-up feature.                                         
Pre-machined breaking point.                        
Improves the look of the bike.

Brake Lever: Remote adjuster parallel to the handlebar.

Brake lever optional: Remote adjusting system for brake lever, part number LRA01.

Material: Ergal

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative):  "LRC"kg.0,090 - "LRB"kg.0,140

Cod. LRC_

Cod. LRB_

Code Description
LRC01 Fold-up clutch lever "UNIVERSAL"

Gruppo leva frizione universale
LRA01 Remote control cable

Cavo regolazione corsa leva freno
LRRC01 Clutch lever spare parts

Ricambi leva frizione
LRRB01 Brake lever spare parts

Ricambi leva freno

Cod. LRRB01

Cod. LRA01

00     

RACE LEVERS
Leve / Leviers / Manetas / Racinghebel

Bike Model Year Code Code
APRILIA CLUTCH BRAKE
RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 LRC11 LRB03
RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 LRC11 LRB03
BMW
S 1000 R 09 - 13 LRC17 LRB01
DUCATI
748 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 LRC14 LRB03
HONDA
CBR 600 F 11 - 13 LRC13
CBR 600 RR 07 - 14/abs LRC13   LRB02  
CBR 1000 RR 05 - 07 LRC15   

05 - 13/ABS LRB02   
08 - 13/ABS LRC13   

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS LRC15   LRB02   
KAWASAKI
ZX 6-636 R/RR 03 - 14/ABS LRC12 LRB02 
ZX 10 R 04 - 14/ABS LRC12 LRB02 
Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS LRC12 
Z 1000 / SX 07 - 13 LRC12 LRB02 
SUZUKI
GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 14 LRC11 LRB01
GSX 1000 R 07 - 08 LRC15   LRB01

05 - 14 LRC11 LRB01
GSR 750 11 - 14 LRC11 
YAMAHA
YZF -R6 99 - 14 LRC11 LRB03
YZF -R1 98 - 14 LRC11 LRB03
FZ8 / FAZER 10 - 14 LRC11 
TRIUMPH
Speed Triple / R 11 - 13 LRB03

Bike Model Code
BREMBO BRAKE

Master cylinders 16x18 -19x18 LRB04
Master cylinders 19x20 LRB05
Master cylinders RCS 19x20 LRB06

Cod. LRC01

       The VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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FUEL CAP
Tappo serbatoio benzina / Bouchon de gasoline  / Tapón de gasolina

Description: "Race" Gas Tank Caps
Charachteristics: CNC machined, billet made.                        

¼ turn quick-lock.                             
Interchangeable with the OEM unit.                      
Perfect for track use.

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,150

Descrizione: Tappo serbatoio benzina "Race"
Caratteristiche: Interamente ricavato dal pieno.

Chiusura tappo rapido a 1/4 di giro.
Intercambiabile all'originale.
Consigliato per l'utilizzo in pista.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,150

Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA

RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 TS01A01

RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 TS01A01

BMW

S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 TS01B01

DUCATI

748 / 916 / 996 93 - 03 TS01D02

749 / 999 04 - 08 TS01D01

848 07 - 12 TS01D01

1098 / 1198 07 - 12 TS01D02

PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 TS01A01

HONDA

all * all TS01H01

Cod. TS01_

Bike Model Year Code
KAWASAKI

ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 06 TS01K01

ZX 6-636 R/RR 07 - 14/ABS TS01K02

ZX 10 R 04 - 05 TS01K01

ZX 10 R 06 - 14/ABS TS01K02

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 TS01K02

ER 6N 05 - 12 TS01K02

Z 750 /R 03 - 06 TS01K01

07 - 13/ABS TS01K02

Z 800 /R 13 - 14/ABS TS01K02

Z 1000 / SX 03 - 06 TS01K01

07 - 13 TS01K02

SUZUKI

all * all TS01S01

YAMAHA

all all TS01Y01

TRIUMPH

all all TS01T01
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* No: GSX600 R 01 -03 / GSX1300 R / B-KING

* No: CBR600 F 96 -00
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Descrizione: Tappo olio "EXTREME"
Caratteristiche: Particolare ricavato dal pieno.

Miglior design rispetto l'originale.
Predisposizione foro filo bloccaggio.
Semplice montaggio.
Consigliato per un utilizzo in pista. 

TOCX "Extreme": Serraggio con chiave a brugola

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,015

Description: "EXTREME"  Oil filler caps
Charachteristics: CNC machined, billet made.                   

Better design comapred to the OEM unit.   
Pre-drilled for safety wiring.     
Interchangeable with the OEM unit.         
Easy mount.                                            
Ideal for track use.

"Extreme" TOCX: Allen key wrench head

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black – Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,015

Cod. TOCX_

OIL FILLER CAP
Tappo inserimento olio / bouchon de remplissage / tapón de aceite / Einfüllschraube

Bike Model Year Code
BMW 

S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 TOCX01B

F 800 R 09 - 13 TOCX02B

R 1200 GS (only black/solo nero 06 - 12 TOCX03B

DUCATI

all all TOCX01D

848 07 - 12 TOCX01H

1098 / 1198 07 - 12 TOCX02D

PANIGALE 899 / 1199 12 - 14 TOCX01H

Monster 696 / 796 08 - 14 TOCX01H

Monster 1100 08 - 14 TOCX02D

MULTISTRADA 1200 11 - 14 TOCX01H

HONDA

all all TOCX01H

KAWASAKI

all all TOCX01K

ER 6N 05 - 13 TOCX01H

Z 800 13 - 14 TOCX01H

Z 1000 / SX 10 - 13 TOCX01H

SUZUKI

all all TOCX01S

YAMAHA

all all TOCX01Y

YZF -R125 09 - 12 TOCX01H

MT 09 13 - 14/ABS TOCX02Y

T - Max 08 - 14 TOCX01H

TRIUMPH

all all TOCX01T

00     02     03      04 
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Descrizione: Ghiere precarico forcella "EXTREME" 
Caratteristiche: Particolari ricavati dal pieno.

Facilitano la regolazione delle molle forcella.
Rende il look della moto più sportivo.
Rapido montaggio.
Prodotto confezionato a coppia.

Materiale: Laga di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,020

Descrizione: "EXTREME" Fork preload adjusters
Caratteristiche: CNC machined, billet made.                               

Easy fork preload adjusting.                               
Race ready look.                                          
Fast mount.                                                     
Sold as pair.

Materiale: Aluminum alloy

Colore: Black – Blue – Gold – Red

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,020

00     02      03     04

FORK PRELOAD ADJUSTERS
Ghiera precarico forcella / Molettes de réglage fourche / Reguladores precarga horquilla / Gabeleinsteller 

Bike Model Year Code
APRILIA 

RSV 1000 98 - 08 GRFX04

RSV4 / R / APRC 09 - 13 GRFX03

RSV 1000 Tuono 98 - 08 GRFX04

RSV4 Tuono / APRC 09 - 13 GRFX03

BMW 

S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 GRFX02

DUCATI

all all GRFX04

HONDA

CBR 600 F 96 - 06 GRFX05

11 - 13 GRFX03

CBR 600 R/RR 03 - 04 GRFX05

05 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 12 GRFX03

CBR 900 94 - 99 GRFX05

00 - 03 GRFX04

CBR 1000 R/RR 03 - 07 GRFX04

08 - 11 GRFX03

HORNET 11 - 13 GRFX03

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS GRFX03

Cod. GRFX_

Code Exagon
GRF01
GRF02
GRF03
GRF04
GRF05

14 mm.
17 mm.
19 mm.
22 mm.
14 mm.

Bike Model Year Code
KAWASAKI

ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 02 GRFX02

03 - 04 GRFX01

05 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 08 GRFX03

ZX 9 R 98 - 05 GRFX02

ZX 10 R 04 - 10 GRFX01

ZZR 1400 R 08 - 13 GRFX01

Z 750 /R 07 - 13/ABS GRFX01

Z 1000 03 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 13 GRFX03

SUZUKI

GSX 600 / 750 R 97 - 03 GRFX05

04 - 05 GRFX04

06 - 10 GRFX03

GSX 1000 R 01 - 08 GRFX01

GSR 750 11 - 14 GRFX01

B - King 08 - 12 GRFX01

YAMAHA

YZF -R6 99 - 04 GRFX02

05 GRFX01

06 - 07 GRFX02

08 - 14 GRFX01

YZF -R1 98 - 14 GRFX01

MT  09 13 - 14/ABS GRFX01

FZ1 - FAZER 06 - 14 GRFX01

FAZER 1000 00 - 05 GRFX02

TDM 900 08 - 13 GRFX02

TRIUMPH

Daytona 675 06 - 11 GRFX01

Speed Triple / R 05 - 10 GRFX04

11 - 13 GRFX03
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cod. DC_

            Descrizione: Dado Cannotto "Race"
Caratteristiche: Ricavato dal pieno.

Aspetto estetico migliore rispetto l'originale.
Rilevante inferiorità di peso rispetto l'originale.
Per un corretto serraggio, consultare il manuale d'officina
della propria moto.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,015

Description: "Race" Stem nut
Charachteristics: CNC machined, billet made.                                        

Better looks compared to the OEM unit.                
Lighter than the OEM unit.                                    
Refer to the bike manual for the correct serration torque.

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black – Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,015

00     02      03     04

STEM NUT
Dado cannotto / Molettes de réglage fourche / Reguladores precarga horquilla / Gabeleinsteller 

Bike Model Year Code
BMW 

S 1000 RR / HP4 09 - 13 DC01

HONDA

CBR 600 F all DC05

CBR 600 R/RR all DC05

CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 07 DC05

CBR 1000 R/RR 12 - 13/ABS DC01

HORNET all DC05

CB 1000 R 08 - 13/ABS DC05

KAWASAKI

ZX 6-636 R/RR 98 - 02 DC02

03 - 04 DC04

05 - 12 DC01

ZX 7 R 96 - 03 DC04

ZX 9 R 98 - 04 DC02

ZX 10 R all DC01

ZZR 1400 R 08 - 13 DC04

        VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on 
tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente 
per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve 
essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI

GSX 600 / 750 R 00 - 05 DC03

06 - 14 DC01

GSX 1000 R 01 - 02 DC03

03 - 14 DC01

GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 DC03

GSR 600 06 - 11 DC03

SFV 650 Gladius 09 - 13 DC02

GSR 750 11 - 14 DC02

B - King 07 - 12 DC03

YAMAHA

YZF -125 99 - 12 DC02

YZF -R6 99 - 14 DC01

YZF -R1 98 - 14 DC01

XJ6 / Diversion 09 - 13 DC02

FZ6 / Fazer 04 - 10 DC02

FZ8 / Fazer 10 - 14 DC01

MT 09 13 - 14/ABS DC02

FZ1 / Fazer 06 - 14 DC01

TDM 900 08 - 13 DC01

TRIUMPH

Daytona 675 / R 06 - 14 DC04

Street Triple / R  DC04
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Descrizione: Staffa silenziatore Marmitta
Caratteristiche: Ottima soluzione per il fissggio del silenziatore originale. 

Elimina la staffa passeggero.                                         
Rende il look della moto più sportivo.                             
Ottimo rapporto qualità-prezzo.                                      
Peso ridotto rispetto all'originale.

Materiale: Lega di acciaio

Colore: Nero

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,240

Description: Muffler bracket
Charachteristics: Perfect solution to support the OEM silencer.   

Eliminates passenger footpegs.                                   
Racing look.                                                       
Good quality to price ratio.                                      
Lighter than the OEM unit.

Material: Steel alloy

Colour: Black

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,240

MUFFLER BRACKET
Staffa silenziatore marmitta / Reguladores precarga horquilla / Gabeleinsteller 

Bike Model Year Code
BMW 

S 1000 RR 09 - 13 RM01B01

HONDA

CBR 600 F 01 - 04 RM01H02

CBR 900 02 - 03 RM01H01

KAWASAKI

NINJA 250R 08 - 11 RM01K06

ZX 6-636 R/RR 03 - 04 RM01K01

09 - 14/ABS RM01K04

ZX 10 R 04 - 05 RM01K02

08 - 10 RM01K04

11 - 14/ABS RM01K08

ZZR 1400 R 06 - 13 (pair) RM01K05

Z 750 03 - 06 RM01K03

Z 1000 / SX 10 - 13 (pair) RM01K07

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI

GSX 600 / 750 R 04 - 05 RM01S01

08 - 10 RM01S05

11 - 14 RM01S07

GSX 1000 R 03 - 04 RM01S01

05 - 06 RM01S03

07 - 08 (pair) RM01S04

09 - 11 (pair) RM01S06

12 - 14 (pair) RM01S09

GSR 750 11 - 14 RM01S08

YAMAHA

YZF -R6 03 - 05 RM01Y01

YZF -R1 02 - 03 RM01Y02

FZ8 10 - 11 RM01Y03

12 - 14 RM01Y04

        VALTER
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nly specialized m
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Description: Mirrors holes covers
Charachteristics: Cover the OEM rear mirrors holes.                   

CNC machined, billet made.                           
Perfect for track use.
Bolt-on mount / sold as pair.

Material: Aluminum alloy

Colour: Black – Blue – Gold – Red

Weight (indicative): Kg. 0,060

Descrizione: Tappi fori specchi
Caratteristiche: Copre i fori predisposti all'alloggiamento degli specchi.                                                     

Particolari ricavati dal pieno.
Particolarmente indicato per un utilizzo in pista.              
Il montaggio non richiede modifiche alla moto.
Prodotto confezionato a COPPIA.

Materiale: Lega di alluminio

Colore: Nero - Blu - Oro - Rosso 

Peso (medio): Kg. 0,060

cod. TAS_

00     02      03     04

MIRRORS HOLES COVERS
Tappi fori specchi / 

Bike Model Year Code
BMW

S 1000 RR 09 - 13 TAS11

DUCATI 
848 / 1098 / 1198 07 - 12 TAS13

HONDA

CBR 600 F 01 - 13 TAS03

CBR 600 R/RR 03 - 14/abs TAS03

CBR 900 00 - 03 TAS03

CBR 1000 R/RR 04 - 07 TAS03

KAWASAKI

ZX 6-636 R/RR 05 - 08 TAS01

09 - 12 TAS07

ZX 10 R 04 - 07 TAS01

08 - 10 TAS02

11 - 14/ABS TAS12

Z 1000 SX 11 - 13 TAS01

Bike Model Year Code
SUZUKI

GSX 600 / 750 R 06 - 14 TAS04

GSX 1000 R 05 - 13 TAS04

GSX 1300 R 08 - 13 TAS04

YAMAHA

YZF -125 09 - 12 TAS03

YZF -R6 99 -05 TAS05

06 - 07 TAS09

08 - 14 TAS06

YZF -R1 98 - 08 TAS05

09 - 14 TAS08

        VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on 
tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente 
per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve 
essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.



Cod. AV01 Cod. AV01p Cod. AV01spCod. AV01s

Cod. AR52

Cod. TVL01

RING RAY

Cod. RR_

Cod. SPG01
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Code Description
AR52 Rear led light 

Faretto posteriore LED
c/stop e targa
Rücklicht LED

TVL01 Valve caps (pair)
Tappi valvole (coppia)
Ventilkappen (Paar)

MCD49 front master cylinder cuff

AR10 grips cover

ACV018 6 VMC Spacer Ø 6mm.
Distanziali VMC

ACV018 8 VMC SpacerØ 8mm.
Distanziali VMC

ALH01 Passenger Handles for CBR 600 F 11 - 13

ALK02 Passenger Handles for 750 /R 07 - 13/ABS

ALK02 Passenger Handles for Z1000 07 - 09

AV01 Classic tank pad large           

AV01P Classic tank pad large customized
for dealer  100 pcs           

AV01S Special tank pad                   

AV01SP Special tank pad customized
for dealer 100 pcs    

SPG01 Safepegs (pair)
Tappi poggiapiedi led (coppia)

RR01 Standard Ring ray  BLUE
Standard Ring ray  RED
Standard Ring ray  GREEN

RR02 Fluo Ring ray  YELLOW
Fluo Ring ray  ORANGE

RR03 Reflective Ring ray white

GLOBAL PARTS

TANK PADS  / PARASERBATOI

16

01

02
04
07

12

Cod. MCD49

Cod. AR10

Cod. AL_

00

00

00



INDEX

STREET TRIPLE 61
SPEED TRIPLE 59

TRIUMPH Model Page

S 1000 R / R / HP4 109
F 800 R 107

BMW Model Page

848 / 1098 / 1198 105
PANIGALE 103

DUCATI Model Page

CBR 600 F 101
CBR 600 R/RR 99
CBR 1000 R/RR 97
HORNET 600 95
CB 1000 R 93

HONDA Model Page

GSX 600 R 81
GSX 750 R 79
GSX 1000 R 77
GSR 750 75

SUZUKI Model Page

R6 73
R1 71
MT 09 69
FZ8 67
FZ1 65
T - MAX 63

YAMAHA Model Page

ZX 6-636 R/RR 91
ZX 10 R 89
Z 750 /R 87
Z 800 /R 85
Z 1000 /SX 83

KAWASAKI Model Page

       The VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized 
motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

58

00 02 03 0401

SPEED TRIPLE / R

Year Code
05 - 10 PET05

11 - 13 PET18

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
05 - 10 PET06

11 - 13 PET19

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

05 - 10 PET04

11 - 13 PET17

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 13 PGA12 (driver)

11 - 13 PGA62 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
05 - 10 PET01

11 - 13 PET14

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
05 - 07 ST16

08 - 10 ST22

11 - 13 ST27

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

00
Year Code

11 - 13 LRB03   (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

2005 -2007 2013
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

59

Year Code
all TOCX01T

Year Code
08 - 10 PTA47

11 - 13 PTA71

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
05 - 07 PRTAT01

08 - 10 PRTAT04

11 - 13 PRTAT05

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

05 - 10 CSA02 (front)

11 - 13 CSA01 (front)

11 - 13 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
05 - 10 GRFX04

11 - 13 GRFX03

Year Code
08 - 10 PTV47

11 - 13 PTV71

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
all TS01T01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

00
01
02
03
04
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Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

60

00 02 03 0401

STREET TRIPLE / R

Year Code
07 - 11 PET12

07 - 11 CR PET12R

12 - 14 PET21

12 - 14 CR PET21R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 11 PET13

07 - 11 CR PET13R

12 - 14 PET22

12 - 14 CR PET22R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

07 - 11 PET11

07 - 11 CR PET11R

12 - 14 PET20

12 - 14 CR PET20R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 11 PET08

07 - 11 CR PET08R

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
07 - 11 ST 21

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

2008 2013

Year Code
STA10

STA11

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

Year Code
all TS01T01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

61

Year Code
all TOCX01T

Year Code
07 - 14 PTA41

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
06 - 11 Daytona 675 PRTAT02

07 - 11 PRTAT03

12 - 14 Daytona 675 PRTAT06

12 - 14 PRTAT06

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code Price
96 - 06 GRFX05  € 38,50 

11 - 13 GRFX03  € 38,50 

Year Code
07 - 14 DC04

Year Code
07 - 14 PTV41

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
10 - 14 SC02

10 - 14 SC10  (special)  

Year Code
07 - 14 CSA02 (front)

07 - 14 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

PRTL01 PRTL02

Year Code
"LED" light PRTL02

"BULB" light PRTL01

00

License Splate lights
Luci portatarga

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

00
01
02
03
04
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Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

62

00 02 03 0401

T-MAX

Year Code

08 - 14 PGA58 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
08 - 14 ST13

Year Code
08 - 14 STA13

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

Year Code
12 - 14 ALY03

Belt flange front cover
Coperchio pignone cinghia

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
08 - 14 ALY01

00
01
02
03
04

Engine carter protector
Protezione carter motore

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

T-Max 500 2013 T-Max 2008

Year Code
12 - 14 ALY02

00
01
02
03
04

Belt flange rear cover
Flangia copertura cinghia
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

63

Year Code Price
09 - 11 PT… 64  € -   

12 - 13 PT… 73  € -   

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair)

Nylon (pair)

Year Code
08 - 11 PRTAY08

12 - 14 PRTAY12

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
12 - 14 CSS01 (front)

12 - 14 CSS01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
12 - 14 ALY04

Rear axle & stand spools
Supporti perno - cavalletto

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
08 - 11 VEC14Y  (fairing)

12 - 14 VEC20Y  (fairing)

08 - 11 VEM14Y(engine)

00
01
02
03
04

Bolts kit
Kit viti

Year Code
all TOCX01H

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

Code
CPC01

CPC02

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

08 - 11 CPC01 CPAAY02

12 - 14 CPC01 CPAAY02

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

08 - 11 CPC01 CPAPY02

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are 
intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use 
on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only 
specialized motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono 
progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico 
e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il 
montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da 
officine motociclistiche specializzate.
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Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

64

00 02 03 0401

FZ 1 / FAZER

Year Code
06 - 14 PEY73

06 - 14 CR PEY73R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 14 PEY74

06 - 14 CR PEY74R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

06 - 14 PEY72

06 - 14 CR PEY72R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 14 PGA07 (driver)

06 - 14 PGA57 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
06 - 14 PEY51

PEY51R

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
06 - 14 ST08

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

Year Code
06 - 14 STA08

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

20132006 - 2008   
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
06 - 14 TOCX01Y

Year Code
06 - 14 DC01

Year Code
06 - 14 PTA34

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
06 - 14 PRTAY06

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
06 - 14 SC01

06 - 14 SC06  (special)

Year Code
06 - 14 GRFX01

Year Code
06 - 14 PTV34

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
06 - 14 TS01Y01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

00
01
02
03
04
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00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

66

00 02 03 0401

FZ 8 / FAZER

Year Code
10 - 14 PEY73

10 - 14 CR PEY73R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
10 - 14 PEY74

10 - 14 CR PEY74R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

10 - 14 PEY72

10 - 14 CR PEY72R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
10 - 14 PGA07 (driver)

10 - 14 PGA57 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
10 - 14 PEY51

10 - 14 CR PEY51R

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
10 - 14 ST08

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
98 - 14 LRC11  (clutch)

98 - 14 LRB03   (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

Year Code
10 - 14 STA08

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2011 2013



More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

67

Year Code
10 - 14 TOCX01Y

Year Code
10 - 14 DC01

Year Code
10 - 14 PTA34

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
10 - 14 PRTAY06

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
10 - 14 SC01

10 - 14 SC06  (special)

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
10 - 14 TS01Y01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Year Code
10 - 11 RM01Y03

12 - 14 RM01Y03

00

Muffler Bracket
Staffa sileziatore marmitta

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Strada

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

68

00 02 03 0401

MT 09

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PEY77

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PEY78

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

13 - 14/ABS PEY76

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PGA13 (driver)

13 - 14/ABS PGA58 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PEY75

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS ST13

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS STA13

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2014

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

69

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS DC02

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PTA77

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PRTAY13

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS SC01

13 - 14/ABS SC06  (special)

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS TS01Y01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PTV77

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS TOCX02Y

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Strada

Code
CPC01

CPC02

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAY03

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAPY04

00
01
02
03
04



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

70

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
98 - 01 PEY43

98 - 01 CR PEY43R

04 - 06 PEY36

04 - 06 CR PEY36R

07 - 08 PEY58

07 - 08 CR PEY58R

09 - 14 PEY64

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
98 - 01 PEY44

98 - 01 CR PEY44R

04 - 06 PEY38

04 - 06 CR PEY38R

07 - 08 PEY59

07 - 08 CR PEY59R

09 - 14 PEY65

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

98 - 01 PEY42

98 - 01 CR PEY42R

04 - 06 PEY34

04 - 06 CR PEY34R

07 - 08 PEY57

07 - 08 CR PEY57R

09 - 14 PEY63

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
02 - 14 PGA07 (driver)

02 - 14 PGA57 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
98 - 01 PEY07

98 - 01 CR PEY07R

02 - 03 PEY24

02 - 03 CR PEY24R

04 - 06 PEY30

04 - 06 CR PEY30R

07 - 08 PEY54

07 - 08 CR PEY54R

09 - 14 PEY60

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
98 - 01 ST02

02 - 14 ST08

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
98 - 14 LRC11 (clutch)

98 - 14 LRB03 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
98 - 01 not required

02 - 14 STA08

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2005

R 1 

2013



More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

71

Year Code
all TOCX01Y

Year Code
98 - 14 DC01

Year Code
02 - 03 PTA02

04 - 06 PTA18

07 - 08 PTA36

09 - 14 PTA51

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
02 - 03 PRTAY01

04 - 06 PRTAY03

07 - 08 PRTAY07

09 - 14 PRTAY09

09 - 14 PRTAY09A *

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
00 - 14 CSA02 (front)

09 - 14 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
all SC01

all SC06  (special)

Year Code
98 - 14 GRFX01

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

04 - 14 CPC02 CPAAY01

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

03 - 14 CPC01 CPAPY01Code
CPC01

CPC02



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

72

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
03 - 05 PEY35

03 - 05 CR PEY35R

06 - 14 PEY49

06 - 14 CR PEY49R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
03 - 05 PEY37

03 - 05 CR PEY37R

06 - 14 PEY50

06 - 14 CR PEY50R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

03 - 05 PEY33

03 - 05 CR PEY33R

06 - 14 PEY48

06 - 14 CR PEY48R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
02 - 14 PGA07 (driver)

02 - 14 PGA57 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
99 - 02 PEY06

99 - 02 CR PEY06R

03 - 05 PEY27

03 - 05 CR PEY27R

06 - 14 PEY45

06 - 14 CR PEY45R

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
99 - 05 ST06

06 - 14 ST08

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
99 - 14 LRC11 (clutch)

99 - 14 LRB03 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
06 - 14 STA08

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2005 2012 - 2013

R 6 
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

73

Year Code
all TOCX01Y

Year Code
99 - 14 DC01

Year Code
03 - 05 PTA08 *

06 - 07 PTA29

08 - 14 PTA43

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
01 - 02 PRTAY02

03 - 05 PRTAY01

06 - 14 PRTAY05

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
03 - 14 CSA02 (front)

06 - 14 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
all SC01

all SC06  (special)

Year Code
99 - 04 GRFX02

05 GRFX01

06 - 07 GRFX02

08 - 14 GRFX01

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

03 - 14 CPC02 CPAAY01

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

03 - 14 CPC01 CPAPY01Code
CPC01

CPC02



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

74

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
11 - 14 PES104

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 14 PES105

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

11 - 14 PES103

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 14 PGA06 (driver)

11 - 14 PGA56 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
11 - 14 PES100

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
11 - 14 ST02

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
09 - 13 LRC11 (clutch)

09 - 13 LRB03 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
11 - 14 not required  

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2011 - 2013

GSR 750 R 
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

75

Year Code
all TOCX01S

Year Code
11 - 14 DC02

Year Code
11 - 14 PTA33

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
11 - 14 PRTAS15

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code Price
06 - 10 CPAAS01 (front)  € 22,50 

CPAPS01 (rear)  € 22,50 

11 - 14 CPAAS03 (front)  € 22,50 

CPAPS03 (rear)  € 22,50 

all CPC01  €39,50

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
11 - 14 SC02

11 - 14 SC10 (special)

Year Code
11 - 14 GRFX01

Year Code
11 - 14 PTV33

Year Code
11 - 14 TS01S01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

00
01
02
03
04



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

76

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
01 - 04 PES51

05 - 06 PES59

07 - 08 PES77

09 - 14 PES86

09 - 14 CR PES86R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
01 - 04 PES53

05 - 06 PES60

07 - 08 PES78

09 - 14 PES87

09 - 14 CR PES87R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

01 - 04 PES49

05 - 06 PES58

07 - 08 PES76

09 - 14 PES85

09 - 14 CR PES85R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
05 - 14 PGA06 (driver)

05 - 14 PGA56 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
01 - 04 PES23

05 - 06 PES55

07 - 08 PES73

09 - 14 PES82

09 - 14 CR PES82R

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
01 - 02 ST09

03 - 04 ST02

05 - 14 ST15

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
07 - 08 LRC15   (clutch)

05 - 14 LRC11   (clutch)

05 - 14 LRB01   (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

Year Code
03 - 04 not required

05 - 14 STA15

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2001 2013

GSX 1000 R 
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

77

Year Code
all TOCX01S

Year Code
01 - 02 DC03

03 - 14 DC01

Year Code
03 - 04 PTA10

05 - 06 PTA25

07 - 08 PTA38

09 - 14 PTA54 *

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPTE01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
03 - 04 PRTAS01

05 - 06 PRTAS04

07 - 08 PRTAS08

09 - 14 PRTAS11

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
01 - 13 CSA02 (front)

07 - 08 CSR01 (clutch)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
05 - 06 SC09

07 - 14 SC02

05 - 14 SC10 (special)

Year Code
01 - 08 GRFX01

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

05 - 11 CPC02 CPAAS01

12 - 14 CPC01 CPAAS04

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

05 - 14 CPC01 CPAPS01Code
CPC01

CPC02



00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

Single side mounting kit sold separately

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

PGP01

00 02 03 0401

78

00 02 03 0401

GSX 750 R 

Year Code
00 - 03 PES51

04 - 05 PES52

06 - 10 PES65

06 - 10 CR PES65R

11 - 14 PES96

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
00 - 03 PES53

04 - 05 PES54

06 - 10 PES66

06 - 10 CR PES66R

11 - 14 PES97

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

00 - 03 PES49

04 - 05 PES50

06 - 10 PES64

06 - 10 CR PES64R

11 - 14 PES95

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 14 PGA06 (driver)

06 - 14 PGA56 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

96 - 99 PES02

00 - 03 PES23

04 - 05 PES46

06 - 10 PES61

06 - 10 CR PES61R

11 - 14 PES94

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
00 - 03 ST09

04 - 05 ST02

06 - 14 ST15

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
06 - 14 LRC11 (clutch)

06 - 14 LRB01 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
04 - 05 not required

06 - 14 STA15

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2005 2012 - 2013
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00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately
PISTA00

EXTREME00

RPT01 (pair)

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PTA_ (pair)

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00 02 03 04

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
all TOCX01S

Year Code
04 - 05 PTA20

06 - 07 PTA28

08 - 10 PTA46

11 - 14 PTA69

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
04 - 05 PRTAS03

06 - 07 PRTAS06

08 - 10 PRTAS09

11 - 14 PRTAS14

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

06 - 14 CSA02 ( front)

11 - 14 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
00 - 05 SC02

00 - 14 SC10   (special)

06 - 10 SC09

11 - 14 SC02

Year Code
97 - 03 GRFX05

04 - 05 GRFX04

06 - 10 GRFX03

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
00 - 05 DC03

06 - 14 DC01

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 10 CPC02 CPAAS01

11 - 14 CPC01 CPAAS03

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 10 CPC01 CPAPS01

11 - 14 CPC01 CPAPS03

Code
CPC01

CPC02



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

80

00 02 03 0401

GSX 600 / R

Year Code
01 - 03 PES51

04 - 05 PES52

06 - 10 PES65

06 - 10 CR PES65R

11 - 14 PES96

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
01 - 03 PES53

04 - 05 PES54

06 - 10 PES66

06 - 10 CR PES66R

11 - 14 PES97

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

01 - 03 PES49

04 - 05 PES50

06 - 10 PES64

06 - 10 CR PES64R

11 - 14 PES95

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 14 PGA06 (driver)

06 - 14 PGA56 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

97 - 00 PES01    

01 - 03 PES23

04 - 05 PES46

06 - 10 PES61

06 - 10 CR PES61R

11 - 14 PES94

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
01 - 03 ST09

04 - 05 ST02

06 - 14 ST15

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
06 - 14 LRC11   (clutch)

06 - 14 LRB01    (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

Year Code
04 - 05 not required

06 - 14 STA15

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2000
2004 - 2005



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

81More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01S

Year Code
04 - 05 PTA20

06 - 07 PTA28

08 - 10 PTA46

11 - 14 PTA69

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
04 - 05 PRTAS03

06 - 07 PRTAS06

08 - 10 PRTAS09

11 - 14 PRTAS14

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

06 - 14 CSA02 (front)

11 - 14 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
01 - 05 SC02

01 - 14 SC10   (special)

06 - 10 SC09

11 - 14 SC02

Year Code
97 - 03 GRFX05

04 - 05 GRFX04

06 - 10 GRFX03

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
00 - 05 DC03

06 - 14 DC01

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 10 CPC02 CPAAS01

11 - 14 CPC01 CPAAS03

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 10 CPC01 CPAPS01

11 - 14 CPC01 CPAPS03

Code
CPC01  €39,50

CPC02  €39,50



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

82

00 02 03 0401

Z 1000 / SX

Year Code
07 - 09 PEK94

10 - 13 / SX PEK84

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 09 PEK95

10 - 13 / SX PEK85

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

07 - 09 PEK93

10 - 13 / SX PEK83

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
03 - 09 PGA05 (driver)

10 - 13 PGA04 (driver)

11 - 13 / SX PGA05 (driver)

03 - 13 PGA53 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

03 - 06 PEK22 ** 

07 - 09 PEK65

10 - 13 / SX PEK90

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger included

Year Code
03 - 13 / SX ST04

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

Year Code
03 - 13/ABS STA04

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2007 2010



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

83More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code Price
03 - 09 TOCX01K  € 24,00 

10 - 13/ SX TOCX01H  € 24,00 

Year Code
07 - 09 PTA39

10 - 13 PTA63

11 - 13/SX PTA72

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
03 - 06 PRTAK01

07 - 09 PRTAK07

10 - 13 / SX PRTAK11

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

07 - 13 / SX CSA02 (front)

07 - 13 CSR01 (rear)

10 - 13 CSA06 (front)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
03 - 06 SC08

07 - 13/SX SC04

03 - 13/SX SC11    (special)

Year Code
03 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 13 GRFX03

Year Code Price
98 - 02 DC02  € 16,30 

03 - 04 DC04  € 16,30 

05 - 12 DC01  € 16,30 

Year Code
07 - 09 PTV74

10 - 13 PTV63

11 - 14/SX PTV72

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Year Code
all TOCX01H

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Year Code Price

Code
CPC01

CPC02

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

07 - 09 CPC01 CPAAK01

10 - 13/SX CPC01 CPAAK05

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

07 - 09 CPC01 CPAPK01

Strada

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

84

00 02 03 0401

Z 800 R

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PEK97 *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PEK98 *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

13 - 14/ABS PEK96 *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PGA05 (driver)

13 - 14/ABS PGA53 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

13 - 14/ABS PEP03 *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger kit

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS ST04

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS STA04

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

85More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code Price
all TOCX01H  € 24,00 

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PTA74

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PRTAK13

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

13 - 14/ABS CSA05 (front)

13 - 14/ABS CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS SC20

13 - 14/ABS SC21

Year Code Price
07 - 13/ABS GRFX01  € 38,50 

Year Code Price
98 - 02 DC02  € 16,30 

03 - 04 DC04  € 16,30 

05 - 12 DC01  € 16,30 

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS PTV74

Year Code
13 - 14/ABS TS01K02

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Year Code
all TOCX01H

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Year Code Price

Code
CPC01

CPC02

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK05

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

Strada

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

86

00 02 03 0401

Z 750 / R

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS PEK94

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS PEK95

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

07 - 13/ABS PEK93

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
03 - 13/ABS PGA05 (driver)

03 - 13/ABS PGA53 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

03 - 06 PEK28

07 - 13/ABS PEK65

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
03 - 13/ABS ST04

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

Year Code
03 - 13/ABS STA04

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2003 -2006
2008 - 2011



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

87More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01K

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS PTA39

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
03 - 06 PRTAK01

07 - 13/ABS PRTAK07

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code Price
09 - 13 CPA…D01  (front)  € -   

09 - 13 CPP…A01  (rear)  € -   

all CP…..  € -   

Year Code

07 - 13/ABS CSA02 (front)

07 - 13/ABS CSR02 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
03 - 13/ABS SC04

03 - 13/ABS SC11

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS GRFX01

Year Code Price
98 - 02 DC02  € 16,30 

03 - 04 DC04  € 16,30 

05 - 12 DC01  € 16,30 

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS PTV74

Year Code
03 - 06 TS01K01

07 - 13/ABS TS01K02

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Year Code
03 - 06 RM01K03

00

Muffler Bracket
Staffa sileziatore marmitta

Year Code
07 - 13/ABS ALK02

00

Handles  / Maniglie passeggero

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

88

00 02 03 0401

Z 10 R

Year Code
06 - 10 PEK57

11 - 14 PEK88

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 10 PEK58

11 - 14 PEK89

12 - 14/ABS PEK89A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

06 - 10 PEK56

11 - 14 PEK87

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
06 - 10 PGA03 (driver)

11 - 14/ABS PGA11 (driver)

06 - 14/ABS PGA53 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

04 - 05 PEK31

06 - 10 PEK53

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
04 - 05 ST18

06 - 07 ST18

08 - 10 ST18

11 - 14 / ABS ST18

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
04 - 14/ABS LRC12 (clutch)

04 - 14/ABS LRB02 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
04 - 14/ABS STA18

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2008 2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
all TOCX01K

Year Code
04 - 05 PTA17 *

06 - 07 PTA30

08 - 10 PTA42

11 - 14/ABS PTA68

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
08 - 10 PRTAK08

11 - 14/ABS PRTAK12

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

all CSA02 (front)

08 - 14/ABS CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
04 - 10 SC04 

04 - 10 SC11   (special)

11 - 14/ABS SC02

11 - 14/ABS SC10   (special)

Year Code
04 - 10 GRFX01

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
all DC01

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 07 CPC01 CPAAK03

08 - 10 CPC01 CPAAK04

11 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK07

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

06 - 10 CPC01 CPAPK03

11 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAPK02

Code
CPC01

CPC02



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

90

00 02 03 0401

ZX 6-636 R / RR

Year Code
05 - 06 PEK44

07 - 08 PEK63

09 - 14/ABS PEK75

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
05 - 06 PEK45

07 - 08 PEK64

09 - 14/ABS PEK76

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

05 - 06 PEK43

07 - 08 PEK62

09 - 14/ABS PEK74

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 14/ABS PGA03 (driver)

07 - 14/ABS PGA53 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code

95 - 97 PEK01

98 - 02 PEK02

03 - 04 PEK19

05 - 06 PEK40

07 - 08 PEK59

09 - 14/ABS PEK71

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
98 - 06 ST04

07 - 08 ST18

09 - 14/ABS ST23

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
03 - 14/ABS LRC12 (clutch)

03 - 14/ABS LRB02 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
98 - 06 STA04

07 - 08 STA18

09 - 14/ABS STA23

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2007 - 2008
2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

91More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01K

Year Code
05 - 06 PTA23 *

07 - 08 PTA35

09 - 12 PTA52

13 - 14/ABS PTA76

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
03 - 04 PRTAK01

05 - 06 PRTAK03

07 - 08 PRTAK06 **

09 - 14/ABS PRTAK08

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

09 - 14/ABS CSA02 (front)

09 - 14/ABS CSR02 (rear)

07 - 08 CSR01 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
98 - 02 GRFX02

03 - 04 GRFX01

05 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 08 GRFX03

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
98 - 02 DC02

03 - 04 DC04

05 - 12 DC01

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

03 - 12 CPC01 CPAAK02

13 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAAK06

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

05 - 14/ABS CPC01 CPAPK02Code
CPC01

CPC02

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
98 - 06 SC04

98 - 06 SC11   (special)

07 - 08 SC14

09 - 12 SC08

13 - 14/ABS SC02

13 - 14/ABS SC10   (special)

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

92

00 02 03 0401

CB 1000 R

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS PEH92

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS PEH93

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

08 - 13/ABS PEH91

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
08 - 13 PGA01  (driver)

08 - 13 PGA51 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
08 - 13 PEH79

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
all ST01

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS LRC15   (clutch)

08 - 13/ABS LRB02   (brake)

Year Code
all STA01

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2008
2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

93More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS PTA48

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS PRTAH09

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

08 - 13/ABS CSA02 (front)

08 - 13/ABS CSA02 (rear)

08 - 13/ABS CSR01 (clutch)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS GRFX03

Year Code
08 - 13/ABS PTV48

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
all DC05

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Year Code
all TOCX01H

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Year Code Price

Code
CPC01

CPC02

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

08 - 13/ABS CPC02 CPAAH02

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

Strada

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

94

00 02 03 0401

HORNET 600

Year Code
11 - 13 PEH89 *

11 - 13  CR PEH89R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 13 PEH90 *

11 - 13  CR PEH90R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

11 - 13 PEH88 *

11 - 13  CR PEH88R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
07 - 13 PGA02  (driver)

07 - 13 PGA51 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
99 - 05 PEH20*

07 - 13 PEH70*

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger  included

Year Code
all ST01

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

Year Code
all STA01

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2007 - 2008
2012 - 2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

95More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01H

Year Code
98 - 06 PTA06

07 - 13 PTA40

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
11 - 13 PRTAH09

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code Price
09 - 13 CPA…D01  (front)  € -   

09 - 13 CPP…A01  (rear)  € -   

all CP…..  € -   

Year Code
11 - 13 GRFX03

Year Code
07 - 13 PTV40

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
all TS01H01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Year Code
all DC05

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Road Strada

Naked

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

96

00 02 03 0401

CBR 1000 R / RR

Year Code
04 - 05 PEH49

04 - 05 CR PEH49R

06 - 07 PEH61

06 - 07 CR PEH61R

08 - 13 PEH77

08 - 13/ABS PEH77A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
04 - 05 PEH51

04 - 05 CR PEH51R

06 - 07 PEH62

06 - 07 CR PEH62R

08 - 13 PEH78

08 - 13/ABS PEH78A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

04 - 05 PEH47

04 - 05 CR PEH47R

06 - 07 PEH60

06 - 07 CR PEH60R

08 - 13 PEH76

08 - 13/ABS PEH76A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
04 - 13 PGA01  (driver)

04 - 13 PGA51  (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
04 - 05 PEH43

04 - 05 CR PEH43R

06 - 07 PEH63

06 - 07 CR PEH63R

08 - 13 PEH73

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
all ST01

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
04 - 07 LRC15   (clutch)

04 - 13/ABS LRB02   (brake)

08 - 13/ABS LRC13   (clutch)

Year Code
all STA01

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2007 2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

97More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01H

Year Code
04 - 05 PTA19

06 - 07 PTA32 *

08 - 13/ABS PTA45 *

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
04 - 05 PRTAH05

06 - 07 PRTAH06

08 - 10 (not ABS) PRTAH08

11 - 13/ABS PRTAH10

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

06 - 13/ABS CSA02 (front)

08 - 13/ABS CSR01 (rear)

04 - 07 CSR01 (clutch)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
04 - 13/ABS SC02

04 - 13/ABS SC10  (special)

Year Code
03 - 07 GRFX04

08 - 11 GRFX03

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
02
03
04

Mirror Mounts Covers
Tappi specchi

Year Code
12 - 13/ABS DC01

Year Code
04 - 07 TAS03

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

04 - 07 CPC02 CPAAH01

08 - 13/abs CPC02 CPAAH03

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

Code
CPC01

CPC02



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

98

00 02 03 0401

CBR 600 R / RRCBR 600 F

Year Code
03 - 04 PEH48

03 - 04 CR PEH48R

05 - 06 PEH56

05 - 06 CR PEH56R

07 - 08 PEH68

07 - 08 CR PEH68R

09 - 14 PEH86

09 - 14/abs PEH86A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
03 - 04 PEH50

03 - 04 CR PEH50R

05 - 06 PEH57

05 - 06 CR PEH57R

07 - 08 PEH69

07 - 08 CR PEH69R

09 - 14 PEH87

09 - 14/abs PEH87A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

03 - 04 PEH46

03 - 04 CR PEH46R

05 - 06 PEH55

05 - 06 CR PEH55R

07 - 08 PEH67

07 - 08 CR PEH67R

09 - 14 PEH85

09 - 14/abs PEH85A

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
03 - 14/abs PGA01 (driver)

03 - 14/abs PGA51 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
03 - 04 PEH40

03 - 04 CR PEH40R

05 - 06 PEH52

05 - 06 CR PEH52R

07 - 08 PEH64

07 - 08 CR PEH64R

09 - 14 PEH82

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
all ST01

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
07 - 14/abs LRC13   (clutch)

13 - 14/abs LRB02  (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

Year Code
all STA01

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2005 2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

99More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01H

Year Code
05 - 06 PTA16 *

07 - 08 PTA37

09 - 12 PTA58

13/abs - 14 PTA75 *

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
03 - 04 PRTAH05

05 - 06 PRTAH06

07 - 12 RL PRTAH07 **

13/abs - 14 PRTAH11

13/abs - 14 AF PRTAH11A *

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code

07 - 14/abs CSA02 (front)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
03 - 06 SC02

03 - 06 SC10  (special)

07 - 14/abs SC16

Year Code
03 - 04 GRFX05

05 - 06 GRFX04

07 - 12 GRFX03

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
all DC05

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

05 - 08 CPC02 CPAAH02

09 - 12 CPC02 CPAAH04

13-14/abs CPC02 CPAAH05

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

05 - 12 CPC01 CPAPH02

13-14/abs CPC01 CPAPH01

04 - 13/abs CPC01 CPAPH01

Code Price
CPC01  €39,50

CPC02  €39,50



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

100

00 02 03 0401

CBR 600 F

Year Code
11 - 14 PEH89 *

11 - 14  CR PEH89R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 14 PEH90 *

11 - 14  CR PEH90R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

11 - 14 PEH88 *

11 - 14  CR PEH88R *

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
11 - 14 PGA02  (driver)

11 - 14 PGA51 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code
91 - 95 PEH01

96 - 98 PEH02

99 - 02 PEH05

11 - 14 PEH70 *

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
all ST01

Year Code
all STA01

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2004
2013

         VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public 
highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized motorcycle workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in 
circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da 
officine motociclistiche specializzate.



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately

101More info from page 5 to page 58  -  Più informazioni sui prodotti dalla pagina 5 alla 58.

Year Code
all TOCX01H

Year Code
99 - 04 PTA13

11 - 14 PTA70

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
11 - 13 PRTAH09

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
96 - 06 GRFX05

11 - 13 GRFX03Year Code
01 - 04 RM01H02

00

Muffler Bracket
Staffa sileziatore marmitta

Year Code
11 - 13 ALH01

00

Handles  / Maniglie passeggero

Year Code
all TS01H01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Year Code
all DC05

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

11 - 13 CPC02 CPAAH02

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

Code
CPC01

CPC02



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

102

00 02 03 0401

PANIGALE 899 / 1199

Year Code
12 - 14 PED28

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
Ø 16,5 STA10

Ø 13 STA11

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

       VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized motorcycle 
workshops can fix our products.

I prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito chiuso.
Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da officine motociclistiche specializzate.

899 - 2014



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
07 - 12  (848) TOCX01H

07 - 12 (10-1198) TOCX02D

Year Code Price
09 - 13 DC01  € 16,30 

Year Code Price
09 - 11 PT… 64  € -   

12 - 13 PT… 73  € -   

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair)

Nylon (pair)

Year Code Price
09 - 13 CPA…D01  (front)  € -   

09 - 13 CPP…A01  (rear)  € -   

all CP…..  € -   

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code Price
09 - 13 SC19  € 21,10 

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
07 - 12 CSA01 (front)

07 - 12 CSR02 (rear)

07 - 12 CSR02 (clutch)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

00
01

00

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

Year Code
07 - 12 PRTAD03

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA  € 29,50 

EXTREME PRTPX  € 65,50 



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

104

00 02 03 0401

848 / 1098 / 1198

Year Code
07 - 12 PED23

CR > Reverse shift

Year Code
07 - 12 PED24

CR > Reverse shift

Year Code

07 - 12 PED22*

CR > Reverse shift

* Brake lever NOT included

Year Code Price
09 - 13 PGA10  (driver) € 24,00 

09 - 13 PGA60 (pass) € 24,00 

all PGP01 € 32,20

Year Code Price
98 - 03 PEA01  € -   

04 - 08 PEA07  € -   

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
07 - 12 ST10

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
07 - 12 LRC14  (clutch)

07 - 12 LRB03  (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

Year Code
04 - 08 STA10

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

Code Description
CAV0710L Single Arm left stand (no spigot)

Cavalletto monobraccio SX (senza perno)

ADCA1208 DUCATI 1098/1198/1199/
STREETFIGHTER/PANIGALE Ø40 for 
CAV0710SXRC14  (clutch)

RACE Stand 
Cavalletto monobraccio

CAV0710L

848 - 2012 1098 - 2012



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
12 - 14 TOCX01H

Year Code Price
09 - 11 PT… 64  € -   

12 - 13 PT… 73  € -   

* Drill fairing  

Alu (pair)

Nylon (pair)

Year Code
12 - 14 PRTAD05

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code Price
09 - 13 CPA…D01  (front)  € -   

09 - 13 CPP…A01  (rear)  € -   

all CP…..  € -   

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code Price
09 - 13 SC19  € 21,10 

Year Code
all GRFX04

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Year Code
12 - 14 TS01A01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP02

GRP01

Year Code
12 - 14 CSA01 (front)

12 - 14 CSR02 (rear)

12 - 14 CSR02 (clutch)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

Code Description
AR54 Oil Tank support brackets

Bracciale supporto, c/3 
pistrinedi fissaggio



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

106

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
09 - 13 PEB05

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
09 - 13 PEB06

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

09 - 13 PEB04

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
09 - 13 PGA10  (driver)

09 - 13 PGA60 (pass)

all PGP01

Year Code Price
98 - 03 PEA01  € -   

04 - 08 PEA07  € -   

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
09 - 13 ST26

Note Code
Ø22 H65 MN01

Ø22 H45 MN02

Ø22-28,6 H40 MN03

all  <kit race> MRN01

High bend / piega alta

High low / piega bassa

00
01
03

NAKED Handlebars
Manubri naked

Ø 22 - 28,6 H40

F 800 R

Year Code
Ø 16,5 STA10

Ø 13 STA11

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

2011 2013



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code Price
09 - 13 DC01  € 16,30 

Year Code
09 - 13 PTA67

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
09 - 13 PRTAB02

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
09 - 13 CSA04 (front)

09 - 13 CSR03 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
09 - 13 SC19

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Year Code
09 - 13 PTV67

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Year Code
09 - 13 GRFX02

Code
CPC01

CPC02

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAB02

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

Strada

Year Code
09 - 13 TOCX02B

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

00
01
02
03
04



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

108

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
09 - 13 PEB02

09 - 13 CR PEB02R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
09 - 13 PEB03

09 - 13 CR PEB03R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

09 - 13 PEB01

09 - 13 CR PEB01R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code Price

all PGP01

Year Code Price
98 - 03 PEA01  € -   

04 - 08 PEA07  € -   

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

Year Code
09 - 13 ST25

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
09 - 13 LRC17  (clutch)

09 - 13 LRB01.  (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01   (clutch)

2011 2013

S 1000 R / R / HP4

Year Code
Ø 16,5 STA10

Ø 13 STA11

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

Code Description

CAV0110 "Race" Fork rear stand
Cav. post. a forchetta "Race" 

CAV0310 "RACE" Front stand
Cavalletto anteriore "RACE" 

RACE Stand 
Cavalletto monobraccio

CAV0110

CAV0310



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code
09 - 13 TOCX01B

Year Code
09 - 13 DC01

Year Code
09 - 11 PTA64

12 - 13 PTA73

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
09 - 13 PRTAB01

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Year Code
09 - 13 CSA02 (front)

09 - 13 CSR03 (rear)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
09 - 13 SC19

Year Code
09 - 13 GRFX02

00
01
03

Year Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

GRIPS
Manopole

Year Code
all GRP01

all GRP02

00
01
02
03
04

GRP01

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAB01

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

09 - 13 CPC01 CPAPB01Code
CPC01

CPC02



 AR25 included    AR25 included    AR25 included

00
02
03
04

00 00

00

Valter Moto Components

AR25 NOT included 

00
02
03
04

RACE Fold up footpegs
Pedane poggiapiedi intercambiabili all’originale

START Type 1  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1

EXTREME Handlebar Ends
Stabilizzatori manubrio

RACE Type 3.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 3.5

START Type 1.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 1.5

Driver Passenger

PGP01

STREET Type 2.5  Rearsets
Pedane Tipo 2.5

SAFEROD Alu Levers Protection
Protezioni leve

SR01

STA11 Ø13 mm

STA10 Ø16,5 mm

00 02 03 0401

Single side mounting kit sold separately

110

00 02 03 0401

Year Code
04 - 08 PEA11

09 - 12 PEA14

09 - 12 CR PEA14R

13 - 14 APRC PEA17

13 - 14 APRC CR PEA17R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code
04 - 08 PEA12

09 - 12 PEA15

09 - 12 CR PEA15R

13 - 14 APRC PEA18

13 - 14 APRC CR PEA18R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code

04 - 08 PEA10

09 - 12 PEA13

09 - 12 CR PEA13R

13 - 14 APRC PEA16

13 - 14 APRC CR PEA16R

CR > Reverse shift

* Passenger NOT included

Year Code Price

all PGP01

Year Code
98 - 08 ST10

00

Race / Track Levers
Leve per pista

Year Code
09 - 13 LRC11 (clutch)

09 - 13 LRB03 (brake)

all  <kit race> LRC01 (clutch)

Year Code
04 - 08 STA10

right SR01R 

left SR01L 

right racing use
KIT Handlebars 
Ø 16,5

SRR01R

Year Code
98 - 03 PEA01

04 - 08 PEA07

CR > Reverse shift

** Passenger  included

RSV / 4 / APRC / TUONO

RSV 4 2013
TUONO 2013

00
01
03

Note Code
Ø 50 SOF01 

Ø 42 SOF02

Brake / Clutch Oil Tanks
Serbatoi olio freno / frizione



00
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

00
01

00

RPT01 (pair)
STREET / Special Frame Protectors
Paratelai

PISTA / EXTREME License Plate Supports
Portatarga

CRYSTAL Light indicator
Frecce

EXTREME Stam Nuts
Dado cannotto

EXTREME Oil Filler Caps
Tappo olio

Rear/Front Wheel Axle Sliders
Protezioni perno ruota

00
02
03
04

EXTREME Fork Preload Adjusters
Ghiera precarico forcella

00 02 03 04

00 02 03 04

RPTSP01 (pair)00

PISTA00

EXTREME00

PTA_ (pair)

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting kit sold separately

Mounting Kit CPAA_  /  CPAP_

Sliders (pair)
CPC02

Sliders (pair)
CPC01

Mounting kit sold separately
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Year Code PriceYear Code Price

Year Code
09 - 13 PTA62

* Drill fairing

Alu (pair) RPT01

Nylon (pair) RPTSP01

Year Code
09 - 13 PRTAA01

* After Market Silencer

** Rear Light included

PISTA PRTPA

EXTREME PRTPX

Code
CPC01

CPC02

Year Code
09 - 13 CSA01 (front)

Breake / Clutch fluid covers
Coperchi serbatoi olio freno / frizione

00
01
02
03
04

00
02
03
04

Special

STREET / Special Stand Spools
Supporti cavalletto

Year Code
all SC01

all SC06  (special)

Year Code
98 - 08 GRFX04

09 - 13 GRFX03

Year Code
09 - 13 TS01A01

00

RACE Fuel cap
Tappo serbatoio benzina 

00
01
02
03
04

Mirrors
Specchi

Note Code
naked R SPX01R

naked L SPX01L

strada R SPX02R

strada L SPX02L

enduro R SPX03R

enduro L SPX03L

Naked

Year Code
09 - 13 TUONO PTV62

VISUAL Frame Protectors
Paratelai per moto naked

Note Code
"BULB"alu Left GW16L

"BULB"alu Right GW16R

"LED" GW15  

Notes Code Code
FRONT SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

09 - 13 CPC01 CPAAD01

REAR SLIDERS MOUNTING KIT

09 - 13 CPC01 CPAPA01

Strada

00
01
02
03
04



valtermoto.com

info@valtermoto.com
export@valtermoto.com
vendite@valtermoto.com

comunicazione@valtermoto.com

All VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS parts are intended for exclusive racing use on tracks. Their use on public highways 
and roads may be forbidden. Only specialized motorcycle workshops can fix our products.
Valter Moto Components reserves the right to modify products & prices at any time.

Tutti i prodotti VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sono progettati e realizzati esclusivamente per uso agonistico e in circuito 
chiuso. Il loro utilizzo su strade aperte al pubblico è vietato. Il montaggio dei nostri prodotti deve essere effettuato da 
officine motociclistiche specializzate. La Valter Moto Components si riserva di modificare i prodotti ed i prezzi in qualsiasi 
momento.

Toutes les pièces Valter motos Components sont réservées à un usage racing sur piste. Leur utilisation sur route ouverte 
est interdite. Seuls les magasins spécialisés sont habilités à monter nos produits. Valter Moto Components se réserve le 
droit de modifier ses produits et ses prix à tout moment.

Todos los productos VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS estan diseñados y realizados para uso exclusivo en circuito, la 
utilización de estos productos en carretera está prohibido. El montaje de nuestros productos debe ser realizado en talleres 
especializados. Valter Moto Components se reserva el derecho a modificar los productos y precios en cualquier momento.

Sämtliche Bauteile ohne ABE / TÛV von VALTER MOTO COMPONENTS sind ausschließlich für die Nutzung auf 
Rennstrecken konzipiert und dürfen nicht auf öffentlichen Strassen eingesetzt werden. Ein Einbau unserer Bauteile sollte 
von speziellen Werkstätten vorgenommen werden. Produktmodifikationen und Preisänderungen vorbehalten.

      Marken Aprilia©, BMW©,  Ducati©, 
Honda©, Kawasaki©, Suzuki©, Yamaha© 
und Triumph© sind eingetragene und 
gehören ihren jeweiligen ouners und sind 
hiermit nur beschreibende Zwecke.

         Las marcas Aprilia©, BMW©, Ducati©, Honda©, 
Kawasaki©, Suzuki©, Yamaha© y Triumph© sono 
marcas registradas y proprietà de sus respectivas 
empresas son citadas por este medio unicamente 
para fines descriptivos.

      Marques Aprilia©, BMW©,  Ducati©, 
Honda©, Kawasaki©, Suzuki©, Yamaha© 
et Triumph © sont des marques et 
appartiennent à leurs ouners respectifs 
et sont présentes des fins descriptives 
seulement.

      I marchi Aprilia©, BMW©,  Ducati©, 
Honda©, Kawasaki©, Suzuki©, Yamaha© 
e Triumph © sono registrati e di proprietà 
delle rispettive Case e vengono qui citati 
unicamente a titolo descrittivo.

         Trademarks Aprilia©, BMW©,  Ducati©, 
Honda©, Kawasaki©, Suzuki©, Yamaha© 
and Triumph © are registered and belong 
to their respective ouners and are hereby 
descriptive purposes only.

Valter Moto Components Srl - Via dell’Immacolata, 1 - 20841 Carate Brianza (MB) ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 805407 - Fax +39 0362 805146 - valtermoto.com - info@valtermoto.com   






